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2022-2023 D3SCP3 - Entry Information

No. of Entries by Event

Entry information by Day

Event #

Event Name

Entries

Day / Session

No. of Entries

Total

Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle

55

A.M.

965

1 2119
2 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle 131 P.M. 1154
3 Girls 15-17 100 Freestyle 32
4 Boys 15-17 100 Freestyle 57
5 |Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle 61
6 [Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle 68
7 Girls 13-14 100 IM 90
8 Boys 13-14 100 IM 175
9 Girls 15-17 100 IM 57
10 Boys 15-17 100 IM 125
11 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM 57
12 Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 57
13 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle 119
14 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle 156
15 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle 125
16 | Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle 158
17 Girls 9-10 100 IM 108
18 Boys 9-10 100 IM 159
19 Girls 11-12 100 IM 156
20 Boys 11-12 100 IM 173
Total 2119




2022 — 2023 AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE SWIMMING COMPETITION — DIVISION I11 (PART 3)
2022 — 2023 H=MFEM S 6K EEEE =&

Shing Mun Valley Sw. Pool

Date: 18 March 2023 (Saturday) Venue: WP SR
TN
Morning Warm up:  No Warm up session &% 5 Morning Session First Event: 09:00 hours
Afternoon Warm Up: No Warm up session £&#5 Afternoon Session First Event: 14:00 hours
GIRLS & BOYS 8
1 13 & 14 YRS 100M FREESTYLE BHEX 2
3 15 - 17 YRS 100M FREESTYLE BHEX 4
5 8 YRS & UNDER 100M FREESTYLE BHEX 6
7 13 & 14 YRS 100M IND. MEDLEY BAL 8
9 15-17 YRS 100M IND. MEDLEY BAm 10
11 8 YRS & UNDER 100M IND. MEDLEY BADL 12
BREAK &

13 9 & 10 YRS 100M FREESTYLE BHEX 14
15 11 & 12 YRS 100M FREESTYLE BHEX 16
17 9 & 10 YRS 100M IND. MEDLEY BAL 18
19 11 & 12 YRS 100M IND. MEDLEY BAm 20

B IEFEM B E CLOSING DATE FOR REGISTRATION:

#1-#R A HH CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES:

3 February 2023 (1700 hours)

24 February 2023 (1700 hours)
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2022-23 AGE GROUP DIVISION Il LONG COURSE AND SHORT COURSE SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

Rules & Requlations

Date/Venue Please see attached event lists.
Entry Conditions ¢+ All competitors must be 2022-2023 registered age group swimmers of HKGSA and
register to HKGSA at least 21 days prior to the closing date of entries.
% All submitted times must be equal to or faster than the Division 3 qualifying time and
slower than the Division 2 qualifying time.
% For all new entries for any event entered with no proven result, qualify time for
individual event of Division Il shall be used as entry time.
Entries ¢+ Incomplete/incorrect entry information will be rejected and fees paid will not be
refunded.
++ Late entries will not be accepted.
% In Long Course competition, swimmer should only choose one location for
competition.
Individual Events
% Each swimmer is limited to no more than 3 individual events in Long Course
Competition and 2 individual events in Short Course Competition.
% In case of any swimmer entering number of events in excess of the entry quota,
HKGSA will have the sole discretion to scratch or cancel the swimmer's last entry
event at any point of time.
% *HK$15 per individual event
% *HK$ 15 + HK$ 40 = HK$ 55 - For each qualified time (“QT") entry
*Paid by cheque. Crossed cheque made payable to ‘Hong Kong China Swimming
Association’.
Closing Date , L .
for Entries 21 days prior to the date of competition (subject to the announcement of the HKGSA).

Closing Date for
Registration

21 days prior to the closing date of entries (subject to the announcement of the HKGSA)

Event ist Please see attached event list. Events will be run as timed finals.
Qualifying Please see attached qualifying times list. (A fine of HK$50 will be charged of each “not
Standards qualified”.)
Age Group % Age is calculated as at the day of the competition.
Individual Events
% 8&under,9& 10,11 & 12,13 & 14,15 -17.
Remarks: 2 Parts(A,B) of Long Course Competition, the Age is calculated as at the
earlier competition day of the same part.
Scratches Scratches must be submitted 30 minutes before the scheduled start time of each session.
A fine of $30 will be charged for each “no show”.
Awards ¢ Medals will be awarded to 1st, 2nd and 31 places.
¢+ No medals will be awarded to swimmers who fail to meet the qualifying time.
Rules FINA rules & HKGSA swimming rules will apply.
Protest

% Any protest shall be made in writing to the referee within 30 minutes following the
result announcement of the respective event with protest fee of HK$300.

+¢ Protest will be forward to the Appeal Board of such competition for decision.

% If the protest is rejected, the fee paid will be forfeited to the HKGSA.




2022-2023 Div.| Age Group Long Course & Short Course Swimming Competitions Qualifying Times
2022- 2023 SE—GH B ROt RSN K EE SR EE RIS

10 & Under [-pREi LT 11 & 12 +—pk e+ 5% 13 & 14 = K IUpk 15 & Over | ik DL |
Girls 2 Boys 5 Girls 2 Boys 5 Girls % Boys 57 Girls % Boys 57
0:34.60 0:33.42 0:31.07 0:29.66 0:30.10 0:27.38 0:30.10 0:26.61
50M >k Freestyle £k
1:16.06 1:13.84 1:08.09 1:05.90 1:05.44 1:00.41 1:05.44 0:58.05
100M >k | Freestyle fik
2:51.19 2:42.40 2:27.26 2:24.51 2:26.36 2:14.90 2:25.97 2:10.36
200M >k | Freestyle ik
~ ~ 5:08.80 4:59.42 5:06.94 4:39.74 5:06.94 4:39.74
400M >k [ Freestyle fik
~ ~ ~ ~ 10:21.45 9:46.58 10:13.55 9:39.10
800M >k [ Freestyle fik
~ ~ ~ ~ 20:01.97 19:03.56 19:39.46 18:42.33
1500M >f| Freestyle fik
0:41.54 0:39.59 0:36.87 0:36.67 0:36.27 0:33.47 0:36.25 0:32.24
50M >k | Backstroke ik
1:28.55 1:28.38 1:20.26 1:18.44 1:17.04 1:12.33 1:17.02 1:09.76
100M >k | Backstroke £k
~ ~ 2:57.55 2:49.19 2:56.37 2:40.72 2:51.67 2:38.55
200M >k | Backstroke £k
0:45.40 0:43.27 0:40.49 0:39.86 0:40.05 0:35.43 0:40.05 0:34.89
50M >k |Breaststroke 5k
1:41.46 1:39.55 1:31.32 1:26.36 1:29.70 1:19.08 1:29.67 1:18.00
100M >f |Breaststroke fif:ik
~ ~ 3:11.50 3:07.77 3:08.60 2:53.45 3:08.60 2:53.11
200M >k |Breaststroke 5k
0:39.17 0:38.04 0:33.83 0:32.91 0:33.50 0:30.21 0:33.49 0:28.89
50M >k Butterfly ik
1:41.94 1:34.29 1:22.06 1:18.96 1:18.29 1:09.43 1:17.34 1:05.52
100M > | Butterfly ik
~ ~ 3:06.20 3:00.24 2:56.44 2:47.13 2:43.38 2:35.01
200M >k | Butterfly ik
Ind. Medley 1:26.00 1:24.99 1:18.40 1:16.46 1:15.96 1:08.61 1:14.48 1:05.72
100M > RN Y
Ind. Medley 3:11.48 3:08.44 2:52.84 2:48.63 2:47.14 2:34.69 2:46.93 2:28.16
200M >k {E AU
Ind. Medley ~ ~ ~ ~ 6:02.68 5:36.37 6:02.68 5:36.12
400M >k [FENAEN
Girls %z Boys &
Freestyle Relay 9:53.39 9:33.33
4x200M El P
Medley Relay 4:57.17 4:37.20
4x100M PusEE
Freestyle Relay 4:33.07 4:18.40
4x100M El P




2022-2023 Div.ll Age Group Long Course & Short Course Swimming Competitions Qualifying Times

2022- 2023 55 — &1 7y e Rt R STt vk LR AR ]

8 & Under 9410 1168 12 136814 15-17
JNEELL T MRtk | t—ReA—pk | ek | RS ER
Girls 7 | Boys 52 | Girls % | Boys 52 | Girls % | Boys 5 | Girls % | Boys & | Girls % | Boys &2
SOM' | Freestyle | 0:4557 | 0:41.84 | 0:36.43 | 0:35.80 | 0:33.41 | 0:32.35 | 0:33.24 | 0:20.81 | 0:32.76 | 0:28.47
ok K
100M | Freestyle | 1:36.49 | 1:33.07 | 1:2252 | 1:20.74 | 1:14.84 | 1:11.65 | 1:14.62 | 1:0583 | 1:14.46 | 1:05.62
ok K
200M | Freestyle ~ | 3:0250 | 3:00.98 | 2:56.19 | 2:53.23 | 2:56.19 | 2:47.16 | 2:56.19 | 2:47.16
ok K
50M | Backstroke | 0:54.40 | 0:53.67 | 0:44.62 | 0:42.63 | 0:41.42 | 0:40.13 | 0:40.21 | 0:37.74 | 0:40.10 | 0:37.71
100M | Backstroke | 1:5344 | 1:51.42 | 1:41.42 | 1:36.68 | 1:32.10 | 1:25.94 | 1:31.40 | 1:2349 | 1:28.63 | 1:23.26
oK BIK
200M | Backstroke - ~ ~ | 35692 | 3:46.34 | 351,67 | 3:40.67 | 3:51.67 | 3:40.67
K BT 7K
S0M |Breaststroke| (:58.16 | 0:58.03 | 0:51.51 | 0:4855 | 0:46.47 | 0:43.36 | 0:45.85 | 0:39.51 | 0:43.97 | 0:38.95
oK K
100M |Breaststroke | 2:03.84 | 2:03.49 | 1:53.66 | 1:46.77 | 1:43.02 | 1:39.42 | 1:42.98 | 1:36.27 | 1:40.79 | 1:29.92
oK #Ek
200M | Breaststroke . - ~ | 34075 | 3:2028 | 34075 | 3:16.01 | 340.75 | 3:16.01
oK K
SOM | Butterfly | 0:54.04 | 0:54.04 | 0:48.43 | 0:43.69 | 0:41.24 | 0:38.50 | 0:41.24 | 0:37.74 | 0:40.31 | 0:37.74
100M | Butterfly | 2:05.73 | 1:51.60 | 1:54.52 | 1:45.37 | 1:35.86 | 1:33.64 | 1:29.98 | 1:21.25 | 1:29.98 | 1:17.72
100M | Ind. Medley | 1:50.00 | 1:45.00 | 1:33.63 | 1:30.94 | 1:23.86 | 1:19.95 | 1:23.27 | 1:13.56 | 1:22.51 | 1:12.12
ok | EAPEEL
200M | Ind. Medley ~ | 3:3202 | 3:30.57 | 3:06.59 | 2:58.71 | 3:06.46 | 2:49.29 | 30646 | 2:49.29
K| EAPEEC




2022-2023 Div.lll Age Group Long Course & Short Course Swimming Competitions Qualifying Times

2022 - 2023 55 = 40 Sy B ot B SR K LR B AR R

8 & Under 9&10 11812 13& 14 15-17
JUFE DL T TRk +—RFRE + =R +HEFERE

Girls 72z | Boys 58 || Girls % | Boys 5 | Girls 2z | Boys 55 || Girls % | Boys 58 | Girls % | Boys &
50M | Freestyle | 0:48.41 | 0:42.29 | 0:37.60 | 0:35.92 | 0:35.93 | 0:33.54 | 0:35.93 | 0:32.42 | 0:35.93 | 0:32.31
K T
100M | Freestyle | 1:45.47 | 1:36.86 | 1:26.96 | 1:21.50 | 1:23.11 | 1:16.72 | 1:22.56 | 1:15.45 | 1:20.54 | 1:15.45
By T
200M | Freestyle = = 3:1443 | 3:01.80 | 3:14.43 | 3:01.80 | 3:14.43 | 3:01.80 | 3:14.43 | 3:.01.80
By FE
50M | Backstroke | 0:57.66 | 0:54.48 | 0:47.32 | 0:45.62 | 0:47.32 | 0:44.84 | 0:46.35 | 0:44.57 | 0:45.61 | 0:44.57
oK =04
100M | Backstroke | 2:04.12 | 1:55.72 | 1:46.11 | 1:40.68 | 1:45.78 | 1:38.39 | 1:41.76 | 1:38.01 | 1:36.87 | 1:33.19
oK =04
200M | Backstroke ~ ~ ~ ~ 4:10.00 | 4:06.83 | 4:10.00 | 4:06.83 | 4:10.00 | 4.06.83
oK =04
50M  |Breaststroke 1:01.58 | 0:59.42 | 0:53.13 | 0:50.13 | 0:51.87 | 0:47.86 | 0:51.59 | 0:44.78 | 0:47.17 | 0:44.70
oK K
100M |Breaststroke 2:20.56 | 2:05.97 | 1:56.30 | 1:53.11 | 1:55.25 | 1:46.59 | 1:54.13 | 1:46.12 | 1:47.93 | 1:40.44
ok ek
200M |Breaststroke = = = = 4:10.56 | 3:31.40 | 4:10.56 | 3:31.40 | 4:10.56 | 3:31.40
ok ek
50M Butterfly | 1:07.46 | 1:04.42 | 0:52.67 | 0:45.88 | 0:48.29 | 0:42.66 | 0:48.29 | 0:42.62 | 0:47.24 | 0:42.62
100M | Butterfly ~ = 2:07.55 | 1:48.90 | 1:46.41 | 1:44.91 | 1:42.04 | 1:33.63 | 1:32.07 | 1:28.09
100M | Ind. Medley | 1:51.52 | 1:46.58 | 1:33.87 | 1:31.14 | 1:26.85 | 1:20.39 | 1:26.85 | 1:20.35 | 1:26.85 | 1:18.85
ok EAE=
200M | Ind. Medley ~ ~ 3:44.04 | 3:36.62 | 3:27.79 | 3:13.92 | 3:24.78 | 3:12.17 | 3:24.78 | 3:10.02
ok EAE=




2022-2023 Div.111 Age Group Short Course Swimming Competition (Part 3)

Reject List

No. Name Event Club Remarks

1 Cheng Lok Hei 14 DWA Wrong event

2 Cheng Lok Hei 18 DWA Wrong event

3 Kwok Ho Tung 3 DWA Have swimming record

4 Tang Wai Hei 3 DWA Have swimming record

5 Ha Kai Hei lan 6 HJC Wrong Time

6 Ha Kai Hei lan 12 HJC Wrong Time

7 Wong Chun Hei 16 HMA No Reg

8 So Hin Wing 1 HTA Have swimming record

9 Lee Cheuk Fung 14 HVA Swimming record slower than D3QT
10 Poon Lai Man 16 HVA Swimming record slower than D3QT
11 Au Hoi Nam Ella 5 KHC Have swimming record

12 Loi Sofie 5 KHC Have swimming record faster than D2QT
13 Wong Hin Bok 6 KHC Have swimming record faster than D2QT
14 Tang Kai Ho 20 LFS Wrong event

15 Chan Ching Long 18 PSC Have swimming record faster than D2QT
16 Lam Lok Hei 9 PSC No Reg

17 Lau Chin Fung 8 PSC No Reg

18 Wong Yuk Huen Abigail 15 PSC Have swimming record

19 Liu Tsz Yeung 2 SFC Wrong event

20 Liu Tsz Yeung 8 SFC Wrong event

21 Lo Cheuk Yee 11 SLA Have swimming record faster than D2QT
22 Chan Odessa Dik San 3 STA Have swimming record faster than D2QT
23 Chan Tsan Lok 16 TPS Wrong time

24 Cheng Hoi Kei 4 WDA Wrong event

25 Yeung Sheung Yan Fergus 6 WTS Wrong event

26 Chan Lok Hin 4 *LG Have swimming record

27 Lau Evan Nicholas 14 *WA Entry time faster than D2QT

28 Wu Jun 2 *WA Have swimming record faster than D2QT
29 Leung Shing Long 8 #CR No Reg
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2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet
Event 1 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:05.44 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:14.62 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:22.56 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:14.63 - 1:22.56
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 38397 B Lee, Tsz Ki Sophie 14 Win Tin 1:14.72 QT
2 43841 B Cheung, Man Ying 14 Hilltop 1:15.37 QT
3 41009 P Wong, Kar Ying Kaitlyn 13 South China 1:15.41 QT
4 45618 IAZ Law, Yui Ching 14 TaiPo 1:15.98 QT
5 37790 P Chan, Hoi Yan 14 Penguin 1:16.05 QT
6 38940 IAZ Kan, Sum Yin 13 LaiWa 1:17.71 QT
7 39134 @P Sharad, Ramira 14 Kwan Hung 1:18.73 QT
8 39133 B Ho, Sze Ching 14 Keung Sung 1:19.53 QT
9 41083 IAZ Lee, Wing Tung 14 Marlins 1:20.01 QT
10 37209 B Kan, Hong Ching Audrey 14 Jockey Club 1:20.07 QT
11 42654 B Tse, Hoi Lam 13 Marlins 1:21.19 QT
12 36234 B Liu, Sum Yee 13 SeaLion 1:22.40 QT
13 49651 IAZ Wong, Yuen Ching Alyssa 13 Crest Ray 1:22.56 QT
14 39430 B Lam, Tik Ki 14 South Swimming 1:22.56 QT
15 41363 B Chan, Wing Hei Monique 13 Compass 1:22.56 QT
16 39329 B Choi, Yan Hui Jade 14 Compass 1:22.56 QT
17 43298 1AZ Hau, Maya Elizabeth 13 Ti Dynamics 1:22.56 QT
18 37730 IAZ Cheng, Oi Wing 14 ChiKin 1:22.56 QT
19 48704 1AZ Xing, Zipu 13 Chi Pui 1:22.56 QT
20 47048 1AZ Dietz, Sonija Zita 13 Current Club Ltd 1:22.56 QT
21 36937 B Chung, Sze Ching 14 CYM 1:22.56 QT
22 44366 B Hui, Sze Yi vy 13 CYM 1:22.56 QT
23 41351 1AZ Kwok, Tsz Yau 13 CYM 1:22.56 QT
24 41063 IAZ Lam, Zoi Hei 13 CYM 1:22.56 QT
25 48135 1AZ Lai, Cheuk Ka 14 Dali Swimming Club 1:22.56 QT
26 50011 @IAO Bergas, Juliana Therese Vill 14 Dik Wing 1:22.56 QT
27 50165 IAZ Chiu, Ka Yiu 14 Dik Wing 1:22.56 QT
28 44260 P Chen, Calista 13 Island Stingrays 1:22.56 QT
29 46194 P Mohanty, Lavanya Mio 13 Island Stingrays 1:22.56 QT
30 39726 IAZN Pan, Katherine Daiti 14 Island Stingrays 1:22.56 QT
31 40278 #IAZ Yuen, Ching Nam Nicole 14 Jockey Club 1:22.56 QT
32 46503 1AZ Yung-coak, [ennifer Joanna 13 Jockey Club 1:22.56 QT
33 39165 IAZ Choi, Lok Yee 13 Marlins 1:22.56 QT
34 48768 IAZ Chan, Yin Kwan 13 Hoi Tin 1:22.56 QT
35 46772 1AZ Kwok, Chi Yuet 13 Hoi Tin 1:22.56 QT
36 48739 1AZ Wong, Cheryl 13 Happy Valley 1:22.56 QT
37 36100 B Lam, Megan 14 Kowloon City 1:22.56 QT
38 49933 I1AZ Liang, Sofia [anice 13 Kowloon Tong Club 1:22.56 QT
39 40324 B Chen, Yan Yi 13 Kwun Tong 1:22.56 QT
40 41003 B Liu, Wing Ki 14 Kwun Tong 1:22.56 QT
41 49350 IAZ Jangbarwala, Atega Yusuf 13 LRC 1:22.56 QT
42 50062 @IAO Song, Angela 13 LRC 1:22.56 QT
43 36861 #IAZ Chiu, Sze Yui 14 Lai Wa 1:22.56 QT
44 37351 1AZ Leung, Hau Yau 14 Penguin 1:22.56 QT
45 39247 B Chow, Nok Huen 14 Pacific 1:22.56 QT
46 50134 IAZN Wu, Melody 14 South China 1:22.56 QT
47 47971 1AZ Ng, Wing Wah 13 Sea Green 1:22.56 QT
48 49061 1AZ Du, Maggie 14 Sea Lion 1:22.56 QT
49 42039 B Tang, Tsz Kwan 13 Sea Lion 1:22.56 QT
50 45637 B Annamunthodo, Chloe Kezia 13 Satellite 1:22.56 QT
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Psych Sheet
51 41123 IAZN Chan, Hee Tung 14 Tolo Harbour 1:22.56 QT
52 43130 B Chau, Tsz In 14 Win Tin 1:22.56 QT
53 47488 I1AZ Kong, Kiu Joni 13 Win Tin 1:22.56 QT
54 48100 1AZ Liu, Cheuk Ue 13 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:22.56 QT
Event 2 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:00.41 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:05.83 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:15.45 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:05.84 - 1:15.45
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 41712 1AZ Ng, Pun Yuen Collin 13 Kwan Hung 1:.06.11 QT
2 46259 1AZ Tang, Chun Fan 14 SuperStar Sports 1:.06.12 QT
3 41189 B Wong, Yat Long Isaac 13 Kwun Tong 1:06.27 QT
4 43278 1AZ Liu, Yun 14 Dik Wing 1:06.28 QT
5 43446 1AZ Chin, Hin Yu 13 Compass 1:06.56 QT
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Event 2

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

47396 IAZ
43810 IAZ
39071 B
38392 B
44106 B
38207 IAZ
46461 IAZ
46269 B
40064 IAZ
48904 IAZ
41377 1AX
34281B
33340 IAX
34724 #B
39669 1AZ
46270B
39675 IAX
43465 P
46967 IAZ
43455 1AZ
44687 B
41447 B
49756 1AZ
48272 1AZ
43248 B
48596 1AZ
48723 @IAO
46553 1AZ
48466 @IAX
48889 IAZ
43743 B
39161 1AZ
41093 IAZ
45033 @IAO
46214 @ICO
38921 IAZ
39185B
46618 [AZ
43931 1AZ
49868 IAZ
43689 B
47471B
46543 B
47926 IAZ
46256 IAZ
49876 IAZ
50161 IAZ
49198 IAZ
46799 IAZ
47045 1AZ
48487 IAZ
46801 IAZ
41048 IAZ
35643 #B
44753 1AZ
45932 1AZ

... (Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Zhang, Carlos Cho Wing
Cheung, Wai Lok Ambrose
Luk, Man Him

Wan, Hau Lai Tomac
Chan, Yee Kin

Ho, Curtis Yin Shun
Chung, Pak Hin

Lee, Ho Howe

Yeung, Chun Ting Quentin
Tong, Hiu Fung Ryan
Leung, Man Pok

Wong, Lok Kan

Wong, Yik

Fung, Man Cheuk

Lau, Yiu Him Jayson

Lee, Ngo Osten

Yang, Leduo

Colin-Jones, Jack William Ru

Lau, Hiu Kit

Chung, Matthew Chak Hei
Fung, Jeffrey

Chan, Lok Ki

Chung, Hok Yeung
Kwok, Ching Ho

Li, Nok Hei Renton
Tang, Chun Hei

Low, Sze Lok Cyrus
Mak, Wang Pok

Chan, Wai Yiu

Wong, Lok Hang

Leung, Ho Hei

Tse, Kin Fung Anson
Vivanco, Cai Sebastian
Hu, Kai Yi

Murch, Henry Masayuki
Sum, Lok Yan Ryan
Chan, Tsz Chun

Chau, Chung Ching Darius
Tsang, Chiu Yin

Zheng, Hoi Long James
Cheung, Hinson

Huang, Kam Pang
Leung, Ching Hong

Lan, Ethan Si Ping
Cheuk, Chung Yin Eugene
Fung, Byron

Kim, Yo Joon

Chan, Yat Shan

Chu, Tsz Wai

Lee, Gwan Hou

Leung, Cheuk Lok
Leung, J[ohn

Lui, Siu Cheung

Wong, Tsz Chun

Chung, Cheuk Ki

Fung, Ho Yin Herman

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 15:07 PM
2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet

13
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
13

Win Tin

Dik Wing

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

LRC

SuperStar Sports
Kwun Tong

Dali Swimming Club
South China
Tolo Harbour
Win Tin

Dali Swimming Club
CYM

Win Tin

Kwun Tong

Win Tin

South China
Compass
Current Club Ltd
Tolo Harbour
Crest Ray

Crest Ray

Crest Ray
SuperStar Sports
SuperStar Sports
Hksam

Hksam

Compass
Compass

Lpg Sports Limited
Lpg Sports Limited
Lpg Sports Limited
North District

Ti Dynamics

Ti Dynamics
Tuen Mun
Winner

Winner

Winner

Aquatic

Aquatic

Aquatic

Chi Kin

Chi Pui

Chi Pui

Chi Pui

Candy Row
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
CYM

CYM

CYM

1:06.78
1:07.06
1:07.86
1:07.91
1:08.16
1:08.23
1:08.26
1:08.70
1:08.73
1:08.79
1:09.64
1:10.51
1:10.59
1:10.85
1:11.86
1:11.98
1:12.18
1:12.60
1:12.65
1:12.88
1:15.41
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

45887 I1AZ
39441 IAZN
41064 IAZ
45910 IAZ
41154 1AZ
48525 1AZ
46318 IAZ
46297 IAZ
34891 B
42106 IAZ
45634 1AZ
41024 B
35761 1AZ
38858 B

Lee, Hong Lap

Leung, Chung Hang
Sze, Hoi Ching

Chan, Tsz Yin

Luk, Wing Yin
Asmanis, Stelios
Chen, Nathan Alexander
Chan, Clark David
Lee, Hwan Dong

Lu, Albert

Chan, Cheuk Hin

Li, Matthew

Chan, Ho Chit Braden
Lam, Tsz Yeung

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 15:07 PM
2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet

13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
13

CYM

CYM

CYM

Dik Wing

Dik Wing

Island Stingrays
Island Stingrays
Jockey Club
Jockey Club
Jockey Club
Marlins

HK Sportworld
Hoi Tin

Hoi Tin

1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
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Event 2

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

43543 1AZ
49643 IAZ
49644 1AZ
43506 #IAZ
36941 #B
36900 B
39500 IAZ
43718 IAZ
48486 IAZ
44188 B
43709 B
40430 IAZ
46527 1AZ
45642 1AZ
43478 P
47094 #B
43785 1AZ
37526 B
35078 B
35381B
41096 IAZ
43182 B
44124 1AZ
49780 IAZ
47550 1AZ
49781 IAZ
43593 IAZ
36830 IAZ
49710 IAZ
49705 1AZ
47081 IAZ
46486 IAZ
48568 @IAO
40095 1AZ
47737 1AZ
49152 B
42474 B
41370 B
44686 IAZ
45617 1AX
45203 I1AZ
449418B
44947 B
46068 B
42293 B
46363 B
47861 IAZ
46837 B
47377 1AZ
46132 #IAZ
40084 B
42012B
39075 B
46212 1AZ

... (Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Ng, Sin Hang

Yiu, Yat Him

Yiu, Yat Lai

Choy, Ching Yin
Tang, Shun Hei
Kwong, Yin Hei

Lau, Tin Long

Lee, Chak Sing [ason
Ng, Yui Ching

Or, Anthony

So, Nok Yin

Chan, Ka Hei

Lam, Yat Hei Skyler
Lee, Tristan Cheng
Mok, [un Yan

Wang, Pingzhang
Chan, Wai Chun

Fan, Tsz Hei

Ho, Cheuk Him

Hui, Man Wui

Man, Chun Yin

Ng, Hei Tung

Chan, Ka Hei

Chow, Kal-el

Kiu, Sze Chit

Lau, Tsz Him Jason
Yeung, Yannick Lok-Jun
Yip, Ngai Hei Jayden
Yau, Chi Him Ryan
Zheng, Ka Chung
Choi, Cheuk Nam Takki
Huo, Yong Zhe
Zhong, Alexander [ingwen
Chow, Ngai Fun
Cheung, Wing Sum
Lau, Siu Fung

Lau, Tsz Lok

Suen, Chun Long
Tso, Pak Yam

Ho, Wang Ho

Lai, Shung Him
Chan, Yu Fai

Ho, Tsz To Terence
Akande, Asher Oloruntoba
Chan, Chun Hang
Chau, Yuk Sum
Cheung, Pak Yeung Michael
Kwan, Lai Kei

Lam, Tin Yau

Lee, Kwok Nam
Leung, Wai Him

Tai, Yik Hei Henrik
Wong, Tsz Hin

Wai, Ho Yin

Event 3 Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:05.44 D1 D1 Qualifying Time

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 15:07 PM
2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet

14
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Kowloon City
Kowloon City
Keung Sung
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Long Fame
LRC

LRC

LRC

Lai Tsun

Lai Wa

Lai Wa

Lai Wa

Lai Wa

Lai Wa
Penguin
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

South China
Sea Green
Sea Green
Sha Mei 318
Satellite
Satellite

Sun Yip

Tolo Harbour
Tolo Harbour
Tolo Harbour
Tolo Harbour
Tolo Harbour
Tai Po

Tai Po

White Dolphin
White Dolphin
Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

Win Tin

YMCA OF Hong Kong

1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
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1:15.45
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1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
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Psych Sheet
Event 3 Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:05.44 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:14.46 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:20.54 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:14.47 - 1:20.54
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 44284 @ICO Tanaka, Miu 17 South China 1:14.64 QT
2 36095 IAZ Ma, Tsz Kiu 15 South China 1:15.25 QT
3 40669 IAZ Woo, Tsoi Yi 15 Lai Wa 1:15.55 QT
4 38249 1AZ Li, Hiu Tung Emily 15 Current Club Ltd 1:16.05 QT
5 43441 1AZ Tsang, Man Wa 15 Compass 1:16.65 QT
6 46854 1AZ Tsang, Tsoi 16 Dik Wing 1:17.01 QT
7 42157 B Chan, Ching Yiu 15 Sea Lion 1:18.05 QT
8 40816 IAZ Tang, Hiu Tung 17 Tolo Harbour 1:18.12 QT
9 41371 1AZ Yu, Wing Lam 17 Tolo Harbour 1:18.24 QT
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Psych Sheet
Event 3 ... (Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
10 42115 1AZ Kwok, Ho Tung 15 Dik Wing 1:18.93 QT
11 37558 B Tang, Wai Hei 15 Dik Wing 1:19.88 QT
12 48066 IAZ Lo, Hoi Ying 15 Lpg Sports Limited 1:20.54 QT
13 49727 IAZN Tan, Yun Kai 15 Ti Dynamics 1:20.54 QT
14 49726 IAZN Tan, Yun Pei 15 Ti Dynamics 1:20.54 QT
15 34859 IAZ Cheung, Mei Wai 15 Current Club Ltd 1:20.54 QT
16 28429 B Sze, Ka Man 16 Current Club Ltd 1:20.54 QT
17 35934 B Wong, Hoi Ying 15 Current Club Ltd 1:20.54 QT
18 41455 1AZ Chan, Wing Yan 17 CYM 1:20.54 QT
19 38938 IAZ Hung, Mak Ka 16 CYM 1:20.54 QT
20 49556 IAZ Lee, Hoi Lam 15 CYM 1:20.54 QT
21 48524 @ Mandol, Sofia May 16 Island Stingrays 1:20.54 QT
22 34759 B Lee, Quisha Yen 17 Jockey Club 1:20.54 QT
23 34758 B Lee, Tiaa Mae 15 Jockey Club 1:20.54 QT
24 36126 B Tai, Ching Yan 15 Hilltop 1:20.54 QT
25 47532 1AZ Tang, Yee Ching Nice 15 Lai Tsun 1:20.54 QT
26 41188 #IAZ Chow, Kaela 15 Pacific 1:20.54 QT
27 30247 I1AZ Yau, Tsz Tung Aubrey 17 Sword Fish Club 1:20.54 QT
28 38178 B Cheung, Hoi Yin 15 Tolo Harbour 1:20.54 QT
29 49386 IAZ Ho, Yan Lok 16 Tolo Harbour 1:20.54 QT
30 34827 B Kong, Charis 16 TaiPo 1:20.54 QT
31 36407 B Yau, Hoi Lam 15 Win Tin 1:20.54 QT
Event 4 Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle
58.05 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:05.62 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:15.45 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:05.63 - 1:15.45
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 45713 1AZ Hau, Ryan Spencer 16 TiDynamics 1:06.18 QT
2 33740B Koo, Kam Ho 15 Kwun Tong 1:06.85 QT
3 44296 P Tsang, Kei Hin 15 Chi Pui 1:07.42 QT
4 45049 1AZ Zhao, [in 16 Riverside 1:07.53 QT
5 35496 IAZ Cheng, Chi Ho Joshua 15 South China 1:07.65 QT
6 33995 B Chan, Lok Hin 15 Lpg Sports Limited 1:07.82 QT
7 41380 B Tang, Pak Ho 15 Tolo Harbour 1:07.84 QT
8 43242 B Chan, Lok Yin 15 Tuen Mun 1:07.86 QT
9 41441P Lai, Chin Yeung 15 Crest Ray 1:08.28 QT
10 35101 B Wong, Pak To 15 Aquatic 1:08.73 QT
11 46189 @IAX Avyhan, S. Deniz 16 Flying Dragon 1:09.70 QT
12 434741 Chan, Chi Sing 16 Candy Row 1:09.85 QT
13 38369 P Seo, Ayden Lee Taejun 17 Current Club Ltd 1:10.57 QT
14 41837 B Chan, Chun Yin 15 Winner 1:10.95 QT
15 38879 B Au, Chung Him 15 Pacific 1:11.14 QT
16 46552 1AZ Wong, Yiu Fung 15 Hksam 1:11.46 QT
17 41764 #IAZ Chow, Yu Chak 15 SuperStar Sports 1:11.51 QT
18 43456 IAZ Hui, Lok To 16 Current Club Ltd 1:11.65 QT
19 46488 @ICX Meng, Guanhua 15 Satellite 1:11.97 QT
20 42440 1AZ Pang, Sze Lok 15 Kwan Hung 1:12.77 QT
21 38180 B Tsang, Ka Kin 16 Tolo Harbour 1:13.54 QT
22 40755 1AZ Yeh, Ka Hei 15 Win Tin 1:13.58 QT
23 41878 B Liu, Tsz Yeung 15 Sword Fish Club 1:13.70 QT
24 38179 B Tsang, Ka Hong 16 Tolo Harbour 1:14.03 QT
25 46483 I1AZ Han, Xugian Ben 15 Satellite 1:15.09 QT
26 49446 @ICO Roemer, Lucas Elias 17 Esf 1:15.45 QT
27 36176 B Hau, Wang Lik 16 Aquatic 1:15.45 QT
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

38251B
43119 B
47413 1AZ
49875 IAZ
39234 1AZ
44857 1AZ
43457 1AZ
33798 1AZ
37171 #1AZ
31194 B
31785B
32017 B
49887 IAZ
49889 IAZ

Kwok, Tin Wing

Wong, Pak Yu

Law, Wai Yeung Andrew
Loong, Guang Toby

Yik, Kai Fan

Chan, Ho Shun

Ku, Marco

Leung, Kwan Wa Matthew
Wong, Wai Cheung

Lo, Man Hei

Lee, Hyun Dong

Wong, Elliott B

Ho, Man Hin

Chan, Wang Hei

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 15:07 PM
2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
17
17
17
16
15
15

Aquatic

Aquatic

Chi Pui

Chi Pui

Chi Pui

Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Current Club Ltd
Dali Swimming Club
Jockey Club
Jockey Club
Penguin

Pacific

1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
1:15.45
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Psych Sheet
Event 4 ... (Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
42 49774 @ICO Dulondel-Grande, Maxime Ern 16 Pacific 1:15.45 QT
43 31696 B Lam, Cheuk Him 15 Pacific 1:15.45 QT
44 45045 IAZ Chan, Cheuk Yuen 16 Riverside 1:15.45 QT
45 37477 B Cheung, Chun Hei 16 Riverside 1:15.45 QT
46 43788 IAZ Lau, Yu Hin 16 Sword Fish Club 1:15.45 QT
47 48096 IAZ Li, Edmil Kong Fei 15 Sword Fish Club 1:15.45 QT
48 43789 IAZ Shum, Ho Ching 16 Sword Fish Club 1:15.45 QT
49 39473 1AZ Lam, Sin Chun 15 Tolo Harbour 1:15.45 QT
50 30198 B Lam, Cheuk Fung 16 Tai Po 1:15.45 QT
51 46012 IAZ Ma, Cheuk Hei 15 White Dolphin 1:15.45 QT
52 38784 B Yu, Yat Kan 15 White Dolphin 1:15.45 QT
53 34727 1AZ Chiu, Sung Fai 16 Win Tin 1:15.45 QT
54 33793 1AZ Tam, Ka Shek 16 Win Tin 1:15.45 QT
55 45480 IAZ Chan, Colin Hung 15 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:15.45 QT
Event 5 Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:16.06 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:36.49 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:45.47 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:36.50 - 1:45.47
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 49202 B Au, Hoi Nam Ella 8 Kwan Hung 1:40.32 QT
2 45260 B Chui, Tsz Wing Carrisa 8 Win Tin 1:43.19 QT
3 48276 1AZ Tang, Tsz Yu 8 Crest Ray 1:44.43 QT
4 48281 I1AZ Wong, In Tseng 8 Crest Ray 1:45.47 QT
5 48033 IAZ Tang, Hiu Lam 8 SuperStar Sports 1:45.47 QT
6 50106 B Tang, Tsz Yu 8 SuperStar Sports 1:45.47 QT
7 49708 B Chan, Wing Vanessa 8 New Wave 1:45.47 QT
8 50009 B Tso, Wai Kiu 8 New Wave 1:45.47 QT
9 50168 I1AZ Au, Claire Tsz Yuet 8 Winner 1:45.47 QT
10 49655 B Qin, Siu Wun 8 Chi Pui 1:45.47 QT
11 49656 1AZ Zhu, Jing Ru 7 Chi Pui 1:45.47 QT
12 50022 IAZ Hui, Sum Yuen 7 Dik Wing 1:45.47 QT
13 50023 @IAO Ko, Katherine 8 Dik Wing 1:45.47 QT
14 49332 IM Qian, Chengxi 8 Dik Wing 1:45.47 QT
15 46846 1AZ Chan, Yin Yu Andrea 8 Jockey Club 1:45.47 QT
16 49500 IAZ Chen, Wing Lam Isabelle 7 Jockey Club 1:45.47 QT
17 49499 IAZ Chen, Wing Yan Megan 7 Tlockey Club 1:45.47 QT
18 48043 B Kan, Hong Yin Avril 8 Jockey Club 1:45.47 QT
19 45975 1AZ Chan, [em Reyna 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
20 48671 1AZ Chan, Yuet Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
21 49319 1AZ Fung, Tsz Yau 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
22 49253 1AZ Han, Ching Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
23 49325 1AZ Lai, Tsz Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
24 48354 1AZ Li, Ho Ching 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
25 46436 B Li, Hok Yee Cheryl 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
26 48661 1AZ Lui, Pui Ying 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
27 50013 IAZ Lui, Yat Hei Hailey 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
28 49113 B Pang, Yu Kiu Gina 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
29 49451 1AZ Tai, Hong Ching 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
30 46005 IAZ Tso, Hay Yin 8 Hoi Tin 1:45.47 QT
31 47673 #IAZ Lau, Hoi Yau 8 Happy Valley 1:45.47 QT
32 49640 IAZ Tam, Shuk Man 8 Kwan Hung 1:45.47 QT
33 47804 1AZ Fung, Kwan Nga 8 North Sports 1:45.47 QT
34 48141 B Lam, Yu Ching 8 Pacific 1:45.47 QT
35 47762 1AZ Ho, Chin Pui 8 Riverside 1:45.47 QT
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Psych Sheet
36 49535 IAZ Kwan, Ho Wai Rilka 8 Riverside 1:45.47 QT
37 49699 IAZ Chan, Tsz Kiu Zoe 8 South China 1:45.47 QT
38 48214 1AZ Fung, Emma Kai Chi 8 South China 1:45.47 QT
39 50056 @P Khoe, Eloise Ya Yi 8 South China 1:45.47 QT
40 47412 #@IAO Lin, Anna 8 TaiPo 1:45.47 QT
41 48580 IAZ Shen, Heidi 8 TaiPo 1:45.47 QT
42 47075 1AZ Tse, Yuet Tung 8 Tai Po 1:45.47 QT
43 49592 B Chen, Ying Xin Naomi 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
44 49354 1AZ Cheng, Tsz Yu 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
45 48544 B Chung, Anja Shu 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
46 47490 B Lai, Lok Ting 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
47 48833 B Lee, Sum Yin Alyssa 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
48 49975 1AZ Mok, Chin Lui 6 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
49 50076 IAZ Petton, Ines Theodora 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
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Psych Sheet
Event 5 ... (Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
50 49369 B Siu, Hei Yue Alvina 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
51 48838 B Tang, Sheung Yan 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
52 49985 B Tsoi, Ho Lam 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
53 49626 B Wang, Mingze 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
54 49628 1AZ Wong, Hei Yin 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
55 47392 @IAON Wu, Anna 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
56 48695 IAZ Yen, Ka Yui 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
57 48845 B Yeung, Nga Yiu 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
58 49637 B Zeng, Tian Yue 8 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
59 49383 @IM Zhang, [ingxi 7 Win Tin 1:45.47 QT
60 50028 IAZ Law, Tin Wai 7 Yuen Long Life S 1:45.47 QT
61 50245 IAZ Cheng, Nga Hei Sophie 8 Dik Wing 1:45.47 QT
Event 6 Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:13.84 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:33.07 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:36.86 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:33.08 - 1:36.86
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 47741 1AZ Li, Hau Yin Lucca 8 Tolo Harbour 1:34.52 QT
2 50067 IAZ Wong, Yau Sen Denis 8 Chi Pui 1:36.68 QT
3 48267 IAZ Kwok, Sin Hang Brown 8 RippleFly Swim Ltd 1:36.86 QT
4 48035 B Chow, Hei Shun 7 SuperStar Sports 1:36.86 QT
5 48032 IAZ Tang, Chun Him 8 SuperStar Sports 1:36.86 QT
6 50105 B Tang, Tsz Long 7 SuperStar Sports 1:36.86 QT
7 47820 Zhao, Zixi 8 SuperStar Sports 1:36.86 QT
8 48886 B Cheng, Nok 8 Compass 1:36.86 QT
9 47628 B Kwok, Tsz Lok 8 Lpg Sports Limited 1:36.86 QT
10 49690 IAZ Chung, Cheuk Him 8 Ti Dynamics 1:36.86 QT
11 49613 #B Li, Travis Yat To 8 Ti Dynamics 1:36.86 QT
12 50169 B Tang, Yu Zachary Andrew 8 Winner 1:36.86 QT
13 49871 1AZ Tian, Travis 7 Winner 1:36.86 QT
14 49119 B Chiu, Tsz Shun 8 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
15 47419 1AZ Chong, Yui Sum 8 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
16 49531 IAZ Han, Brian Simiao 8 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
17 49297 IAZ Ho, Nok Him 7 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
18 49118 IAZ Lee, William 8 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
19 50114 @IM Sun, Zi Hua 8 Chi Pui 1:36.86 QT
20 49904 1AZ Li, Yik Fai 7 Delta 1:36.86 QT
21 49334 1AZ Lee, Yui Sen Aston 7 Dik Wing 1:36.86 QT
22 50021 IAZ Ng, Ka Wing Torrise 8 Dik Wing 1:36.86 QT
23 46847 1AZ Chan, Yin Chung Marcus 8 Jockey Club 1:36.86 QT
24 48040 B Ha, Kai Hei Ian 8 Jockey Club 1:36.86 QT
25 49502 [AZ Lie Ken [ie, Jamie Hoi Jun 8 TJockey Club 1:36.86 QT
26 48673 1AZ Chan, Ho Shing Brandon 7 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
27 47300 IAZ Chan, Tin Yu Joshua 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
28 47303 IAZ Hon, Shing Ho 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
29 48068 B Tam, Lok Yan 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
30 46257 1AZ Wei, Xizhe 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
31 48677 B Wong, Kin Fung 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
32 48700 IAZ Wong, Si Wai 8 Hoi Tin 1:36.86 QT
33 50035 @IAO Lee, Bing Hsuan 7 Happy Valley 1:36.86 QT
34 50111 B Yu, Cheuk Yat 8 Happy Valley 1:36.86 QT
35 47574 1AZ Fu, Tung Pang 8 Keung Sung 1:36.86 QT
36 48221 1AZ Huang, Ka Po 8 Keung Sung 1:36.86 QT
37 48913 1AZ Lee, Man Pan 8 Keung Sung 1:36.86 QT
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

47684 IAZ
45263 #B
49072 IAZ
48714 1AZ
50132 @IM
49173 1AZ
47269 B
49178 IAZ
49124 B
47663 #B
49153 B
48827 B
47860 B
47862 B

Liu, Ching Nam

Lai, Shun Ming Andrew
Meng, Tsz Hei

Qu, Tin Hang

Chen, Yujun

Ip, Chun Ting Silas
Shigehisa, Eli

Cheung, Pak Yin

Chan, Tsz Wang

Chan, Ho Tin

Sham, Wai Yui

Chan, King Him Aaron
Chau, Cheuk Ting
Cheung, Tin Shun Jared
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Keung Sung
Lai Wa
Pacific
Pacific
South China
South China
South China
Sea Green
Sea Lion
Sun Yip
Tolo Harbour
Win Tin
Win Tin
Win Tin

1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86
1:36.86

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
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Event 6 ... (Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
52 49085 B Chong, Ho Pak 7 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
53 48528 @I Dai, Kunyu 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
54 49599 B Fan, Yik Hin 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
55 45261B Fu, Dallis Kin Yui 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
56 47091 B Fu, Yubo 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
57 46654 B Fung, Tsz Pak 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
58 49362 B Liu, Ruiyi 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
59 47880 B Ng, Kam Yiu 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
60 50075 IAZ Petton, Alexandre Yves 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
61 48734 B Po, Ching Sean 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
62 49621 @P Shao, Connor Peirong 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
63 46451 @IAX Tam, King Hei 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
64 47498 B Wong, Chun Tung 7 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
65 49988 B Wong, Lok Chun 7 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
66 49632 B Wong, Yin Pok 8 Win Tin 1:36.86 QT
67 50026 B Wong, Man Shun 7 Yuen Long Life S 1:36.86 QT
68 50316 @P Lin, Chen Yu 8 Lai Wa 1:36.86 QT
Event 7 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
1:15.96 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:23.27 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:26.85 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:23.28 - 1:26.85
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 49651 IAZ Wong, Yuen Ching Alyssa 13 Crest Ray 1:26.85 QT
2 39430B Lam, Tik Ki 14 South Swimming 1:26.85 QT
3 41363 B Chan, Wing Hei Monique 13 Compass 1:26.85 QT
4 39333 B Chung, Lok Ching 14 Compass 1:26.85 QT
5 43442 B Lau, Ka Shu 13 Compass 1:26.85 QT
6 47348 1AZ Leung, Ka Kei 13 Compass 1:26.85 QT
7 43437 B Siu, Ho Ni 13 Compass 1:26.85 QT
8 39322 IAZ Yau, Tsz Tung Renee 14 Compass 1:26.85 QT
9 39030 IAZN Tse, Steffi 14 Hoi Ngai 1:26.85 QT
10 40487 B Wong, Hei Sen 13 New Wave 1:26.85 QT
11 37788 I1AZ Chan, Hoi Lam 14 Tuen Mun 1:26.85 QT
12 43409 1AZ Ng, Wing Tung Jacquelyn 14 Winner 1:26.85 QT
13 45144 #IAZ Sin, Cheuk Tung 13 Winner 1:26.85 QT
14 37730 1AZ Cheng, 0i Wing 14 ChiKin 1:26.85 QT
15 41114 @IAO Lau, Ki Tak Janea 13 Chi Pui 1:26.85 QT
16 48704 1AZ Xing, Zipu 13 Chi Pui 1:26.85 QT
17 47048 IAZ Dietz, Sonja Zita 13 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
18 38368 P Seo, Kate Lee Taeyi 14 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
19 36937 B Chung, Sze Ching 14 CYM 1:26.85 QT
20 41351 1AZ Kwok, Tsz Yau 13 CYM 1:26.85 QT
21 41063 1AZ Lam, Zoi Hei 13 CYM 1:26.85 QT
22 37651B Hau, Ting Ting Kitty 13 Dali Swimming Club 1:26.85 QT
23 43809 IAZ Cheung, Wai Ling Adrianne 13 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
24 41159 IAZ Tang, Cheuk Wing Elke 13 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
25 40052 1AZ Ku, Lok Yin 14 Flying Dragon 1:26.85 QT
26 44260 P Chen, Calista 13 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
27 39188 1A0 Leung, Halle Naomi 13 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
28 46194 P Mohanty, Lavanya Mio 13 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
29 39726 IAZN Pan, Katherine Daiti 14 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
30 37209 B Kan, Hong Ching Audrey 14 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
31 46503 IAZ Yung-coak, [ennifer Joanna 13 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
32 42654 B Tse, Hoi Lam 13 Marlins 1:26.85 QT
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33 41082 B Yuen, Pui Yin 14 Marlins 1:26.85 QT
34 40877 1AZ Leung, Tsz Yau 13 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
35 44484 1A0 Mao, Nian Tong 14 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
36 45953 1AZ Moy, Nga Yat 13 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
37 36010 IAZ Wu, Kwan Lo 13 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
38 43841 B Cheung, Man Ying 14 Hilltop 1:26.85 QT
39 42617 1AZ Ho, Yuen Ka 14 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
40 48739 1AZ Wong, Cheryl 13 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
41 36100B Lam, Megan 14 Kowloon City 1:26.85 QT
42 39133 B Ho, Sze Ching 14 Keung Sung 1:26.85 QT
43 34830 IAZ Chan, Lok Hei Hailey 14 Kwan Hung 1:26.85 QT
44 49933 IAZ Liang, Sofia Janice 13 Kowloon Tong Club 1:26.85 QT
45 41004 B Guan, Sze Yin 13 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT

46 38554 B Po, Ying Tung 14 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
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Event 7 ... (Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)
47 49350 1AZ Jangbarwala, Atega Yusuf 13 LRC 1:26.85 QT
48 50062 @IAO Song, Angela 13 LRC 1:26.85 QT
49 43493 1AZ Leung, Pui Yung 14 Lai Tsun 1:26.85 QT
50 36861 #IAZ Chiu, Sze Yui 14 LaiWa 1:26.85 QT
51 38940 IAZ Kan, Sum Yin 13 LaiWa 1:26.85 QT
52 37790 P Chan, Hoi Yan 14 Penguin 1:26.85 QT
53 37351 1AZ Leung, Hau Yau 14 Penguin 1:26.85 QT
54 39247 B Chow, Nok Huen 14 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
55 38132 IAZ Wong, Kwok Tao 14 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
56 46522 @ICO Arrigoni, Olivia 13 South China 1:26.85 QT
57 44417 P Bardiya, Tulip 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
58 43277 @P Chou, Vanisa Yun Ning 13 South China 1:26.85 QT
59 38855 IAZ Chow, Natalie Karis 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
60 36832 1AZ Lee, Hon Sum Samantha 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
61 37454 B Lim, Avril Yi Qi 13 South China 1:26.85 QT
62 43806 IAZ Luk, Natalie 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
63 41263 I1AZ Lusher, Lauren Elizabeth 13 South China 1:26.85 QT
64 43463 P Schloemer, Lisa 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
65 41009 P Wong, Kar Ying Kaitlyn 13 South China 1:26.85 QT
66 50134 IAZN Wu, Melody 14 South China 1:26.85 QT
67 47971 1AZ Ng, Wing Wah 13 Sea Green 1:26.85 QT
68 41671 1AZ Ma, Wai Yan 14 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
69 45637 B Annamunthodo, Chloe Kezia 13 Satellite 1:26.85 QT
70 33528 1AZ Lui, Hin Yau 13 Satellite 1:26.85 QT
71 41123 IAZN Chan, Hee Tung 14 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
72 37163 B Chen, Ki Yan 13 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
73 38575 IAZ Chow, Yi Ching 13 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
74 38978 1AZ Sundijaja, Oceana 14 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
75 38536 B Tang, Tsz Kiu Xenia 13 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
76 34852 #B Lee, Phyllis 14 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
77 43130B Chau, Tsz In 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
78 36423 B Cheng, Sze Ching 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
79 35942 B Choi, Man Yuk 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
80 37028 B Kwok, Wan Yin 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
81 38397 B Lee, Tsz Ki Sophie 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
82 49609 B Leung, Chung Man Jasmine 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
83 41250 B Li, Karin 13 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
84 46452 1AZ Tseung, Yan Kiu 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
85 39998 @P Wang, Madeleine Rose 13 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
86 44798 1AZ Xin, Selina 14 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
87 42682 B Yu, Hiu Tung Natalie 13 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
88 48100 IAZ Liu, Cheuk Ue 13 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:26.85 QT
Event 8 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
1:08.61 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:13.56 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:20.35 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:13.57 - 1:20.35
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 41447 B Chan, Lok Ki 13 CrestRay 1:20.35 QT
2 49756 1AZ Chung, Hok Yeung 14 CrestRay 1:20.35 QT
3 48272 1AZ Kwok, Ching Ho 13 Crest Ray 1:20.35 QT
4 44176 1AZ Leung, Cheuk Him 13 Crest Ray 1:20.35 QT
5 432488B Li, Nok Hei Renton 13 SuperStar Sports 1:20.35 QT
6 45426 1AZ Ng, Dik Him 14 SuperStar Sports 1:20.35 QT
7 46259 IAZ Tang, Chun Fan 14 SuperStar Sports 1:20.35 QT
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

48596 IAZ
48723 @IAO
46553 1AZ
43446 1AZ
46967 1AZ
38026 IAZ
40485 B
45629 B
39162 1AZ
41093 IAZ
45033 @IAO
49312 1AZ
48805 IAZ
37356 #1AZ

Tang, Chun Hei

Low, Sze Lok Cyrus
Mak, Wang Pok

Chin, Hin Yu

Lau, Hiu Kit

Wu, Yik Ham

Lam, Cheuk Ting
Chan, Yi Hin

Tse, Tsz Fung Aska
Vivanco, Cai Sebastian
Hu, Kai Yi

Cai, Zhi Yue

Huang, Yiu Wai

Chan, Chee Hon Jayden
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13 SuperStar Sports
14 Hksam

14 Hksam

13 Compass

14 Compass

14 Compass

13 Elite

14 Hoi Ngai

14 Lpg Sports Limited
14 Lpg Sports Limited
13 North District

13 Tuen Mun

14 Tuen Mun S.T.

14 Winner

1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35
1:20.35

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
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Event 8 ... (Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)
22 48171 1AZ Chiu, Tsz Hei 13 Winner 1:20.35 QT
23 42251 1AZ Fong, Chun 13 Winner 1:20.35 QT
24 43931 1AZ Tsang, Chiu Yin 13 Winner 1:20.35 QT
25 45164 #IAZ Wuy, Jun 14 Winner 1:20.35 QT
26 49868 IAZ Zheng, Hoi Long James 13 Winner 1:20.35 QT
27 47256 1AZ Lee, Ho Ting 13 TaiPo 1:20.35 QT
28 47926 1AZ Lan, Ethan Si Ping 13 ChiKin 1:20.35 QT
29 46256 1AZ Cheuk, Chung Yin Eugene 13 Chi Pui 1:20.35 QT
30 50161 IAZ Kim, Yo Joon 14 Chi Pui 1:20.35 QT
31 44144 B Leung, Kai Lok Kyle 13 Chi Pui 1:20.35 QT
32 49198 IAZ Chan, Yat Shan 13 Candy Row 1:20.35 QT
33 46799 IAZ Chu, Tsz Wai 13 Current Club Ltd 1:20.35 QT
34 43455 1AZ Chung, Matthew Chak Hei 14 Current Club Ltd 1:20.35 QT
35 47045 1AZ Lee, Gwan Hou 14 Current Club Ltd 1:20.35 QT
36 46801 IAZ Leung, John 13 Current Club Ltd 1:20.35 QT
37 41048 IAZ Lui, Siu Cheung 14 Current Club Ltd 1:20.35 QT
38 35643 #B Wong, Tsz Chun 14 CYM 1:20.35 QT
39 44753 1AZ Chung, Cheuk Ki 14 CYM 1:20.35 QT
40 34724 #B Fung, Man Cheuk 13 CYM 1:20.35 QT
41 39441 IAZN Leung, Chung Hang 13 CYM 1:20.35 QT
42 41064 1AZ Sze, Hoi Ching 13 CYM 1:20.35 QT
43 40064 IAZ Yeung, Chun Ting Quentin 14 Dali Swimming Club 1:20.35 QT
44 43810 IAZ Cheung, Wai Lok Ambrose 13 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
45 38239 1AZ Choi, Tsz Chun Markus 14 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
46 37515 B Kwan, Yuen Sheung 14 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
47 41272 1AZ Lam, C Yuen Yannis 13 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
48 43278 1AZ Liu, Yun 14 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
49 36157 1AZ Loo, Tsz Chung Berry 14 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
50 37660 IAZ Lui, Ngo 14 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
51 41154 1AZ Luk, Wing Yin 13 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
52 41268 1AZ Tan, Pak Hei Brian 13 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
53 41039 1AZ Yu, Tsun Ting Kendric 13 Dik Wing 1:20.35 QT
54 48525 IAZ Asmanis, Stelios 13 Island Stingrays 1:20.35 QT
55 46297 IAZ Chan, Clark David 13 TJockey Club 1:20.35 QT
56 43262 IAZ Ha, Kai Lai Gavin 13 Jockey Club 1:20.35 QT
57 34891 B Lee, Hwan Dong 14 Jockey Club 1:20.35 QT
58 42106 1AZ Lu, Albert 13 Jockey Club 1:20.35 QT
59 45634 1AZ Chan, Cheuk Hin 14 Marlins 1:20.35 QT
60 42097 B Wong, Ki Chung Kenii 13 Marlins 1:20.35 QT
61 39933 B Chan, Leong Medwin 13 HK Sportworld 1:20.35 QT
62 38539B Chan, Wah Royce 14 HK Sportworld 1:20.35 QT
63 46416 B Lin, Pak Yin 13 HK Sportworld 1:20.35 QT
64 42638 I1AZ Ong, Sheng Shu David 13 HK Sportworld 1:20.35 QT
65 35761 1AZ Chan, Ho Chit Braden 14 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
66 38858 B Lam, Tsz Yeung 13 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
67 36895 B Lo, Kei Hon Andre 14 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
68 38034 IAZ Wong, Hey 14 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
69 34860 B Yeung, Cheuk Yin 14 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
70 46280 B Yuen, Shing Hon Angus 13 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
71 40460 IAZ Zhao, Oscar 13 Hoi Tin 1:20.35 QT
72 43543 1AZ Ng, Sin Hang 14 Hilltop 1:20.35 QT
73 38789 1AZ Cheng, Pok Him Boris 14 Tuan Hua Club 1:20.35 QT
74 45570 IAZN Cheng, Cheuk Yuen 14 Kowloon City 1:20.35 QT
75 43506 #IAZ Choy, Ching Yin 13 Kowloon City 1:20.35 QT
76 39605 B Leung, Shing Lok 13 Kowloon City 1:20.35 QT

77 41712 1AZ Ng, Pun Yuen Collin 13 Kwan Hung 1:20.35 QT
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78 43010 IAZ Yuen, Cheuk Nam Jophy 14 Kwan Hung 1:20.35 QT
79 37420 1AZ Ko, Chin Fung 14 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
80 39500 IAZ Lau, Tin Long 14 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
81 43718 1AZ Lee, Chak Sing [ason 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
82 46269 B Lee, Ho Howe 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
83 46270 B Lee, Ngo Osten 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
84 44188 B Or, Anthony 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
85 43709 B So, Nok Yin 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
86 41189 B Wong, Yat Long Isaac 13 Kwun Tong 1:20.35 QT
87 43187 B Lai, Cheuk Ki 14 Long Fame 1:20.35 QT
88 43186 IAZ Tang, Kai Ho 13 Long Fame 1:20.35 QT
89 38207 IAZ Ho, Curtis Yin Shun 13 LRC 1:20.35 QT
90 46527 1AZ Lam, Yat Hei Skyler 14 LRC 1:20.35 QT

91 45642 1AZ Lee, Tristan Cheng 13 LRC 1:20.35 QT
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Event 8 ... (Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)
92 43478 P Mok, Jun Yan 13 LRC 1:20.35 QT
93 43785 1AZ Chan, Wai Chun 13 LaiWa 1:20.35 QT
94 37526 B Fan, Tsz Hei 13 LaiWa 1:20.35 QT
95 35078 B Ho, Cheuk Him 14 LaiWa 1:20.35 QT
96 35381B Hui, Man Wui 13 LaiWa 1:20.35 QT
97 42549 B Kirk, Ian James 14 LaiWa 1:20.35 QT
98 41096 1AZ Man, Chun Yin 14 Lai Wa 1:20.35 QT
99 35900 IAZ Lee, On Kit 14 North Sports 1:20.35 QT
100 43182 B Ng, Hei Tung 13 Penguin 1:20.35 QT
101 44124 1AZ Chan, Ka Hei 13 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
102 34488 #B Lau, Chi Shun 13 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
103 49781 1AZ Lau, Tsz Him Jason 14 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
104 33775 IAZ Lin, Chak Wo 13 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
105 40285 IAZ Woo, Bono 14 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
106 41078 B Yau, Siu Kwan 14 Pacific 1:20.35 QT
107 35495 B Chan, Ching Wilson 14 South China 1:20.35 QT
108 41529 1AZ Chan, Yat Fung Evan 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
109 43465 P Colin-Jones, Jack William Ru 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
110 48681 IAZ Ho, James On 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
111 44984 @P Popov, Maksym 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
112 37630 B Qian, Anthony 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
113 44603 IAZ Yam, Jasper Pak Yin 14 South China 1:20.35 QT
114 36830 IAZ Yip, Ngai Hei Jayden 13 South China 1:20.35 QT
115 44985 IAZ Yum, Eldon Jian Zhang 14 South China 1:20.35 QT
116 46515 IAZ Liu, Kai Fung 13 Sea Green 1:20.35 QT
117 47081 1AZ Choi, Cheuk Nam Takki 13 Sha Mei 318 1:20.35 QT
118 431188B Ho, Kwun Fung 13 Sha Mei 318 1:20.35 QT
119 39510 IAZ Yip, Wun Ka 14 Sha Mei 318 1:20.35 QT
120 40258P Fang, Alex Qixuan 14 Satellite 1:20.35 QT
121 40095 IAZ Chow, Ngai Fun 13 SunYip 1:20.35 QT
122 47737 1AZ Cheung, Wing Sum 14 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
123 44687 B Fung, Teffrey 14 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
124 49152 B Lau, Siu Fung 14 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
125 42474 B Lau, Tsz Lok 13 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
126 41377 IAX Leung, Man Pok 14 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
127 41370 B Suen, Chun Long 13 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
128 44686 IAZ Tso, Pak Yam 13 Tolo Harbour 1:20.35 QT
129 36853 1AZ Chau, Wesley 14 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
130 37358 1A0 Fothergill Alastair, Ian Leu 14 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
131 45317 B Huang, Chun Kwan 13 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
132 45203 IAZ Lai, Shung Him 14 TaiPo 1:20.35 QT
133 43476 B Lam, Sze Chai 13 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
134 38622 1AZ Lee, Kai Ho Kyle 13 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
135 47981B Tse, Ting Hin 13 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
136 46396 1AZ Yang, Zi Le 14 Tai Po 1:20.35 QT
137 40105B Chan, Tsz Kiu 13 White Dolphin 1:20.35 QT
138 44941 B Chan, Yu Fai 14 White Dolphin 1:20.35 QT
139 44947 B Ho, Tsz To Terence 13 White Dolphin 1:20.35 QT
140 42152 1AZ Liu, Josh Wai-chun 13 White Dolphin 1:20.35 QT
141 39279 #B Shum, Chun Hei 13 White Dolphin 1:20.35 QT
142 46068 B Akande, Asher Oloruntoba 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
143 34715 B Chan, Chi Ho Steven 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
144 34714 B Chan, Chi Kit Javen 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
145 42293 B Chan, Chun Hang 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
146 44106 B Chan, Yee Kin 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT

147 42296 B Chang, Wai Yin 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
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148 40886 IAZ Cheung, Ka Chai 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
149 47861 1AZ Cheung, Pak Yeung Michael 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
150 32187 B Choy, Chung Hang 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
151 46837 B Kwan, Lai Kei 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
152 46838 IAZ Lam, King Him Tuvya 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
153 47377 1AZ Lam, Tin Yau 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
154 39669 IAZ Lau, Yiu Him Jayson 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
155 36925 B Lee, Chi Kiu 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
156 46132 #IAZ Lee, Kwok Nam 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
157 46477 B Lee, Owen 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
158 40084 B Leung, Wai Him 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
159 35571B Li, Yat Hei 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
160 39071B Luk, Man Him 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT

161 34717 B Ng, Shiu Chit 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
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Event 8 ... (Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)
162 39671 1AZ Szeto, Pak Hei 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
163 42012 B Tai, Yik Hei Henrik 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
164 37632 1AZ To, Wing Yu Isaac 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
165 44084 1AX Tse, Tsun Hai 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
166 38392 B Wan, Hau Lai Tomac 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
167 36315 1AZ Wang, Nok Wang 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
168 34281B Wong, Lok Kan 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
169 39075 B Wong, Tsz Hin 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
170 31256 @P Xu, Rui Chen 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
171 39675 1AX Yang, Leduo 13 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
172 49095 *@ICX Zhu, Zirong 14 Win Tin 1:20.35 QT
173 46212 1AZ Wai, Ho Yin 13 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:20.35 QT
Event 9 Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter IM
1:14.48 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:22.51 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:26.85 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:22.52 - 1:26.85
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 33568 B Hung, Wing Yin 16 Compass 1:26.85 QT
2 39321B Kan, Sen Hei 15 Compass 1:26.85 QT
3 43441 1AZ Tsang, Man Wa 15 Compass 1:26.85 QT
4 43249 B Chan, Hiu Laam 15 Tuen Mun 1:26.85 QT
5 40816 IAZ Tang, Hiu Tung 17 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
6 48807 1AZ Yeung, Wai Ching 16 Winner 1:26.85 QT
7 34859 IAZ Cheung, Mei Wai 15 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
8 38249 I1AZ Li, Hiu Tung Emily 15 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
9 28429 B Sze, Ka Man 16 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
10 35934 B Wong, Hoi Ying 15 Current Club Ltd 1:26.85 QT
11 41455 1AZ Chan, Wing Yan 17 CYM 1:26.85 QT
12 38938 IAZ Hung, Mak Ka 16 CYM 1:26.85 QT
13 38723 1AZ Wong, Cheuk Lam Rachel 15 CYM 1:26.85 QT
14 421151AZ Kwok, Ho Tung 15 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
15 41703 1AZ Lai, Ching Huen 15 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
16 37077 B Lam, Ka Po 16 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
17 33764 1AZ Tai, Yung Ching Emmy 15 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
18 45684 #IAZ Wong, Tsoi Wan 15 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
19 48524 @ Mandol, Sofia May 16 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
20 46254 1AZ Cheung, Mava Joy 16 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
21 34759 B Lee, Quisha Yen 17 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
22 34758 B Lee, Tiga Mae 15 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
23 34406 B Tang, Lindsay Ka Yee 15 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
24 33171 B Chan, Sze Wing Wincy 15 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
25 30756 B Hui, Yan Ching 16 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
26 327218B Hung, Sze Ching 15 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
27 36011 B Law, Hang Ue Anastasia 17 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
28 36126 B Tai, Ching Yan 15 Hilltop 1:26.85 QT
29 30603 IAZ Cheung, Hoi Yin Bianca 15 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
30 38213 1AZ Yip, Yan Kiu 15 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
31 45989 IAZ Ho, Carolyn Man Pui 16 LRC 1:26.85 QT
32 40669 IAZ Woo, Tsoi Yi 15 Lai Wa 1:26.85 QT
33 31690 IAZ Hung, Jolie 15 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
34 39801 #IAZ Chan, Hiu Tung Vernyce 15 South China 1:26.85 QT
35 47856 @ICO Fouillet, Akura 17 South China 1:26.85 QT
36 33828 IAZ Kor, Ka Hei 15 South China 1:26.85 QT

37 27774 B Lam, Hoi Ching Summer 17 South China 1:26.85 QT
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38 37449 1AZ Lee, Sze Wai Christy 16 South China 1:26.85 QT
39 36095 IAZ Ma, Tsz Kiu 15 South China 1:26.85 QT
40 35992 P Mcfarland, Charlotte Chia-Ju 15 South China 1:26.85 QT
41 42124 1AZ Shea, Wai Lam Erin 15 South China 1:26.85 QT
42 36116 #B Tan, Zihan 15 South China 1:26.85 QT
43 44284 @1CO Tanaka, Miu 17 South China 1:26.85 QT
44 45872 1AZ Chan, Suet Wing 15 Sword Fish Club 1:26.85 QT
45 30247 IAZ Yau, Tsz Tung Aubrey 17 Sword Fish Club 1:26.85 QT
46 34432 B Chan, Ka Yiu 15 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
47 32976 B Lui, Hei Lam 15 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
48 381788 Cheung, Hoi Yin 15 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
49 49386 IAZ Ho, Yan Lok 16 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
50 41371 1AZ Yu, Wing Lam 17 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT

51 42338 1AZ Au, Hoi Yiu Charlotte 17 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
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Event 9 ... (Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter IM)
52 38796 1AZ Chen, Pui Yan 15 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
53 46689 1AZ Li, Yau 15 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
54 38838 IAZ Yeung, Kwan Ching 15 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
55 324418B Chan, Tsz Nga 16 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
56 40542 B Hui, Hiu Naam 15 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
57 36407 B Yau, Hoi Lam 15 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
Event 10 Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter IM
1:05.72 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:12.12 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:18.85 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:12.13 - 1:18.85
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 41441P Lai, Chin Yeung 15 Crest Ray 1:18.85 QT
2 41764 #IAZ Chow, Yu Chak 15 SuperStar Sports 1:18.85 QT
3 45424 1AZ Leung, Wai Lok 15 SuperStar Sports 1:18.85 QT
4 46552 1AZ Wong, Yiu Fung 15 Hksam 1:18.85 QT
5 35905 B Chan, Ching Ho 15 Compass 1:18.85 QT
6 35903 B Cheung, Hoi Tik 16 Compass 1:18.85 QT
7 39766 B Cheung, Ka Ho 16 Compass 1:18.85 QT
8 39400 B Choi, Chi Yuk 16 Compass 1:18.85 QT
9 32966 B Chung, Wai Him 17 Compass 1:18.85 QT
10 39401 B Lo, Cheuk Him 16 Compass 1:18.85 QT
11 35902 B Sin, Shun Hang 17 Compass 1:18.85 QT
12 49284 1AZ Siu, Ho Hon 15 Compass 1:18.85 QT
13 39403 1AZ Tam, Wing Him 17 Compass 1:18.85 QT
14 39326 1AZ Tsang, Ka Lok 16 Compass 1:18.85 QT
15 39328 1AZ Yau, Shing Ho 15 Compass 1:18.85 QT
16 49446 @ICO Roemer, Lucas Elias 17 Esf 1:18.85 QT
17 33995 B Chan, Lok Hin 15 Lpg Sports Limited 1:18.85 QT
18 43242 B Chan, Lok Yin 15 Tuen Mun 1:18.85 QT
19 41837 B Chan, Chun Yin 15 Winner 1:18.85 QT
20 434151AZ Liu, Xin 15 Winner 1:18.85 QT
21 36775 B Chan, Wai Yiu 15 Aquatic 1:18.85 QT
22 33577 P Choi, Tsz Kit 17 Aquatic 1:18.85 QT
23 35101 B Wong, Pak To 15 Aquatic 1:18.85 QT
24 30959 B Yeung, Chi Kit 16 Aquatic 1:18.85 QT
25 36170 B Yeung, Yat 16 Aquatic 1:18.85 QT
26 27866 B Tam, Man Chun Vincent 16 Chi Pui 1:18.85 QT
27 44296 P Tsang, Kei Hin 15 Chi Pui 1:18.85 QT
28 434741 Chan, Chi Sing 16 Candy Row 1:18.85 QT
29 42963 1AZ Mou, Pak Hin 15 Candy Row 1:18.85 QT
30 33782 B Cheng, Yuet Kwan 16 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
31 43456 1AZ Hui, Lok To 16 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
32 43457 1AZ Ku, Marco 16 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
33 33798 IAZ Leung, Kwan Wa Matthew 15 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
34 32043 I1AZ Li, Cheuk Fung Ryan 16 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
35 38369 P Seo, Ayden Lee Taejun 17 Current Club Ltd 1:18.85 QT
36 31194 B Lo, Man Hei 17 Dali Swimming Club 1:18.85 QT
37 34536 1AZ Chan, Zheng Yan Alexander 15 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
38 40988 @IAX Chung, Shing Yuk 15 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
39 37168 B Kwan, Chi Man 15 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
40 35390 1AO Lam, Marcus Yin [it 15 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
41 31263 1AZ Lam, Tsz Hin Matthew 17 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
42 41037 1AZ Law, Chun Ting 16 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
43 41122 ICX Ling, Haozhi 17 Dik Wing 1:18.85 QT
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

36156 1AZ
46189 @IAX
31785B
32017 B
32999 B
33740B
44174 1AZ
34531B
32268 1AZ
27448 #I1AZ
29603 B
37443 1AZ
43786 1AZ
32738 1AZ
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Wong, Chun Him
Avyhan, S. Deniz
Lee, Hyun Dong
Wong, Elliott B
Man, Cheuk Nam
Koo, Kam Ho
Yip, Wai Faat
Lee, Nok Hin
Leung, Pui Lok
Ng, Kwun Wa
Wan, Sheung Yin Keith
Fan, Tsz Ho

Lee, Sze Tsun
Man, Ho Him

15
16
17
16
15
15
16
16
17
17
16
17
15
17

Dik Wing
Flying Dragon
Jockey Club
Jockey Club
Kowloon City
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Lai Tsun

Lai Tsun

Lai Tsun

Lai Tsun

Lai Wa

Lai Wa

Lai Wa

1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85
1:18.85

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
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Event 10 .. (Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter IM)
58 36108 1AZ Man, Long Him 17 Lai Wa 1:18.85 QT
59 33500 IAZ Chan, Ka Wing 15 North Sports 1:18.85 QT
60 49887 1AZ Ho, Man Hin 15 Penguin 1:18.85 QT
61 38879 B Ay, Chung Him 15 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
62 49889 IAZ Chan, Wang Hei 15 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
63 38769 1AZ Cheung, King Ching 15 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
64 30754 #B Ho, Siu Shing 15 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
65 31696 B Lam, Cheuk Him 15 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
66 31695 IAZ Tsang, Hiu Long 16 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
67 31697 B Yu, Chin Fei [effrey 16 Pacific 1:18.85 QT
68 45045 IAZ Chan, Cheuk Yuen 16 Riverside 1:18.85 QT
69 37477 B Cheung, Chun Hei 16 Riverside 1:18.85 QT
70 45049 IAZ Zhao, Jin 16 Riverside 1:18.85 QT
71 46521 @ICO Arrigoni, Leonardo 16 South China 1:18.85 QT
72 35496 I1AZ Cheng, Chi Ho Joshua 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
73 41131 @ICO Choe, Jungrhin 17 South China 1:18.85 QT
74 35177 @P Chy, Hwanwook 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
75 33829 1A0 Ko, Harry Hing 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
76 31786 1AZ Lee, Hon Chung Jonathan 17 South China 1:18.85 QT
77 42121 1AW Leong, Chi Hin 17 South China 1:18.85 QT
78 37937 1AZ Leung, Pak Hei 16 South China 1:18.85 QT
79 37760 IAZ Mak, Chun Ho 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
80 48286 #IAZ Muller, Ethan 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
81 36542 1AZ Poon, Chi Hang Samson 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
82 37918 @P Won, Jongmin David 16 South China 1:18.85 QT
83 33442 1AZ Wong, Dylan Ho Heng 16 South China 1:18.85 QT
84 36547 IAZ Wong, Yik Yan Sean 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
85 33824 B Yau, Kei Fung 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
86 44820 #ICX Yeow, Zheng Ren 15 South China 1:18.85 QT
87 45873 1AZ Chan, Kung Chiu 16 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
88 46788 1AZ Fung, King Nok 16 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
89 43788 1AZ Lau, Yu Hin 16 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
90 36393 B Li, Ching Long 15 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
91 48096 IAZ Li, Edmil Kong Fei 15 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
92 41878 B Liu, Tsz Yeung 15 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
93 47231 1AZ Pearson, Matthew Nathaphak 17 Sword Fish Club 1:18.85 QT
94 30906 IAZ Chan, Tsz Kan 17 SeaLion 1:18.85 QT
95 46483 IAZ Han, Xugian Ben 15 Satellite 1:18.85 QT
96 39473 1AZ Lam, Sin Chun 15 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
97 38182 B Li, Hang Sum 15 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
98 41380 B Tang, Pak Ho 15 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
99 38179 B Tsang, Ka Hong 16 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
100 38180 B Tsang, Ka Kin 16 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
101 38187 B Wong, Ngai Lam 16 Tolo Harbour 1:18.85 QT
102 36737 B Chan, Wang Hei Terence 16 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
103 36430 #P Chu, Tsun Ho 15 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
104 36035 IAZ Ho, Yik Clement Urai 15 TaiPo 1:18.85 QT
105 36784 B Judkins, Grant Russell 16 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
106 30198 B Lam, Cheuk Fung 16 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
107 31985 B Wong, Tsz Shing 15 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
108 31670B Yau, Kar Ho Alex 15 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
109 28299 B Yeung, Tsun Ho 16 Tai Po 1:18.85 QT
110 36000 B Chan, Chi Chung 17 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
111 42590 IAZ Chan, Wang Leong 15 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
112 24292 B Chu, Hon Hei 16 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
113 45973 1AZ Hsu, Cheuk Lap 15 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
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114 46012 IAZ Ma, Cheuk Hei 15 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
115 38784 B Yu, Yat Kan 15 White Dolphin 1:18.85 QT
116 34727 1AZ Chiu, Sung Fai 16 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
117 35894 B Chui, Ka Yeung 17 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
118 28236 B Lau, Yiu Yeung [amie 17 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
119 33793 I1AZ Tam, Ka Shek 16 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
120 34478 B Wong, Long Hei Bosco 15 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
121 40755 1AZ Yeh, Ka Hei 15 Win Tin 1:18.85 QT
122 45480 IAZ Chan, Colin Hung 15 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:18.85 QT

123 38206 #IAZ Cheung, Pang Cho 15 Kwun Tong 1:18.85 QT
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Event 11 Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
1:26.00 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:50.00 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:51.52 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:50.01 - 1:51.52
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 48276 IAZ Tang, Tsz Yu 8 Crest Ray 1:51.52 QT
2 48033 IAZ Tang, Hiu Lam 8 SuperStar Sports 1:51.52 QT
3 50106 B Tang, Tsz Yu 8 SuperStar Sports 1:51.52 QT
4 49884 B Hsu, Tsz Shan Sharon 8 Compass 1:51.52 QT
5 48888 B Siu, Ho Shan 8 Compass 1:51.52 QT
6 49708 B Chan, Wing Vanessa 8 New Wave 1:51.52 QT
7 49872 1AZ Tong, Ching Hei 8 New Wave 1:51.52 QT
8 50168 IAZ Au, Claire Tsz Yuet 8 Winner 1:51.52 QT
9 49870 1AZ Zhang, Chi Han 7 Winner 1:51.52 QT
10 48706 @P Chen, May 8 Chi Pui 1:51.52 QT
11 48720 I1AZ Yang, Yiyi Adela 8 Chi Pui 1:51.52 QT
12 49656 IAZ Zhuy, Jing Ru 7 Chi Pui 1:51.52 QT
13 48108 1AZ Peng, Xinqi 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
14 50022 IAZ Hui, Sum Yuen 7 Dik Wing 1:51.52 QT
15 49332 IM Qian, Chengxi 8 Dik Wing 1:51.52 QT
16 46846 IAZ Chan, Yin Yu Andrea 8 Jockey Club 1:51.52 QT
17 48043 B Kan, Hong Yin Avril 8 Jockey Club 1:51.52 QT
18 46601 IAZ Lau, Ting Kwan Audrey 8 Jockey Club 1:51.52 QT
19 49953 B Chan, Sum Kiu 8 HK Sportworld 1:51.52 QT
20 45975 1AZ Chan, [em Reyna 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
21 48671 1AZ Chan, Yuet Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
22 48077 B Fung, Ching Lum 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
23 49253 1AZ Han, Ching Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
24 49325 IAZ Lai, Tsz Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
25 48354 1AZ Li, Ho Ching 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
26 46436 B Li, Hok Yee Chervyl 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
27 49818 IAZ Lo, Kei Tung 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
28 48661 IAZ Lui, Pui Ying 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
29 50013 IAZ Lui, Yat Hei Hailey 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
30 49113 B Pang, Yu Kiu Gina 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
31 46005 IAZ Tso, Hay Yin 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
32 43672 P Yung, Tsz Zeon 8 Hoi Tin 1:51.52 QT
33 46531 1AZ Cheung, Ching 8 Kwan Hung 1:51.52 QT
34 46173 1AZ Loi, Sofie 8 Kwan Hung 1:51.52 QT
35 48085 IAZ Yeung, Sin Yu 7 Kwan Hung 1:51.52 QT
36 48141B Lam, Yu Ching 8 Pacific 1:51.52 QT
37 47762 1AZ Ho, Chin Pui 8 Riverside 1:51.52 QT
38 49535 1AZ Kwan, Ho Wai Rilka 8 Riverside 1:51.52 QT
39 48214 1AZ Fung, Emma Kai Chi 8 South China 1:51.52 QT
40 50056 @P Khoe, Eloise Ya Yi 8 South China 1:51.52 QT
41 47852 1AZ Pong, Cassidy 8 South China 1:51.52 QT
42 47819 B Lo, Cheuk Yee 8 SeaLion 1:51.52 QT
43 47075 1AZ Tse, Yuet Tung 8 Tai Po 1:51.52 QT
44 49354 1AZ Cheng, Tsz Yu 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
45 45260 B Chui, Tsz Wing Carrisa 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
46 48544 B Chung, Anja Shu 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
47 47490 B Lai, Lok Ting 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
48 48833 B Lee, Sum Yin Alyssa 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
49 49975 1AZ Mok, Chin Lui 6 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
50 49369 B Siu, Hei Yue Alvina 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
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51 48838 B Tang, Sheung Yan 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
52 49985 B Tsoi, Ho Lam 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
53 49626 B Wang, Mingze 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
54 48695 IAZ Yen, Ka Yui 7 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
55 48845 B Yeung, Nga Yiu 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
56 49637 B Zeng, Tian Yue 8 Win Tin 1:51.52 QT
57 50245 IAZ Cheng, Nga Hei Sophie 8 Dik Wing 1:51.52 QT
Event 12 Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
1:24.99 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:45.00 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:46.58 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:45.01 - 1:46.58
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 48267 1AZ Kwok, Sin Hang Brown 8 RippleFly Swim Ltd 1:46.58 QT

2 48035 B Chow, Hei Shun 7 SuperStar Sports 1:46.58 QT
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Event 12 .. (Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

3 48032 IAZ Tang, Chun Him 8 SuperStar Sports 1:46.58 QT

4 50105 B Tang, Tsz Long 7 SuperStar Sports 1:46.58 QT

5 47820 Zhao, Zixi 8 SuperStar Sports 1:46.58 QT

6 48886 B Cheng, Nok 8 Compass 1:46.58 QT

7 49280 B Chung, Muk Wang Horace 8 New Wave 1:46.58 QT

8 50169 B Tang, Yu Zachary Andrew 8 Winner 1:46.58 QT

9 49871 1AZ Tian, Travis 7 Winner 1:46.58 QT
10 49119 B Chiu, Tsz Shun 8 Chi Pui 1:46.58 QT
11 47419 1AZ Chong, Yui Sum 8 Chi Pui 1:46.58 QT
12 49297 1AZ Ho, Nok Him 7 Chi Pui 1:46.58 QT
13 50114 @IM Sun, Zi Hua 8 Chi Pui 1:46.58 QT
14 49334 1AZ Lee, Yui Sen Aston 7 Dik Wing 1:46.58 QT
15 48040 B Ha, Kai Hei Ian 8 Jockey Club 1:46.58 QT
16 49502 1AZ Lie Ken Tie, Jamie Hoi Jun 8 TJockey Club 1:46.58 QT
17 48673 1AZ Chan, Ho Shing Brandon 7 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
18 47300 IAZ Chan, Tin Yu Joshua 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
19 47303 IAZ Hon, Shing Ho 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
20 46135 1AZ Leong, Hei Wun 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
21 48068 B Tam, Lok Yan 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
22 46257 1AZ Wei, Xizhe 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
23 48677 B Wong, Kin Fung 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
24 48700 IAZ Wong, Si Wai 8 Hoi Tin 1:46.58 QT
25 50035 @IAO Lee, Bing Hsuan 7 Happy Valley 1:46.58 QT
26 50111 B Yu, Cheuk Yat 8 Happy Valley 1:46.58 QT
27 48221 1AZ Huang, Ka Po 8 Keung Sung 1:46.58 QT
28 48908 B Leung, Chi Ho 7 Keung Sung 1:46.58 QT
29 47684 1AZ Liu, Ching Nam 8 Keung Sung 1:46.58 QT
30 49201 I1AZ Ng, Ting Chi Cyrus 7 Kwan Hung 1:46.58 QT
31 49639 B Wong, Hin Bok 8 Kwan Hung 1:46.58 QT
32 45263 #B Lai, Shun Ming Andrew 8 Lai Wa 1:46.58 QT
33 47448 1AZ Wong, Ho Hin 8 Lai Wa 1:46.58 QT
34 49072 IAZ Meng, Tsz Hei 8 Pacific 1:46.58 QT
35 48714 1AZ Qu, Tin Hang 7 Pacific 1:46.58 QT
36 50132 @IM Chen, Yujun 8 South China 1:46.58 QT
37 47269 B Shigehisa, Eli 8 South China 1:46.58 QT
38 49178 1AZ Cheung, Pak Yin 8 Sea Green 1:46.58 QT
39 49574 B Lai, Chun Yin 8 Sea Green 1:46.58 QT
40 47663 #B Chan, Ho Tin 8 SunYip 1:46.58 QT
41 47741 1AZ Li, Hau Yin Lucca 8 Tolo Harbour 1:46.58 QT
42 49153 B Sham, Wai Yui 7 Tolo Harbour 1:46.58 QT
43 49459 1AZ Cheung, Karl 8 TaiPo 1:46.58 QT
44 48827 B Chan, King Him Aaron 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
45 47860 B Chau, Cheuk Ting 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
46 47862 B Cheung, Tin Shun [ared 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
47 49085 B Chong, Ho Pak 7 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
48 48528 @1 Dai, Kunyu 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
49 49599 B Fan, Yik Hin 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
50 45261 B Fu, Dallis Kin Yui 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
51 47880 B Ng, Kam Yiu 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
52 48734 B Po, Ching Sean 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
53 46673 1AZ Shing, Wai Huen Warren 7 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
54 46451 @IAX Tam, King Hei 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
55 48551 B Tong, Hei Shun 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
56 49630 B Wong, Jesse 8 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT
57 49988 B Wong, Lok Chun 7 Win Tin 1:46.58 QT

Event 13 Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle
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Event 13 Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:16.06 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:22.52 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:26.96 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:22.53 - 1:26.96
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 45992 IAZ Tran, Isobel Anh Gia 9 South China 1:23.56 QT
2 46518 1AZ Wang, Isabella 10 South China 1:25.31 QT
3 48076 IAZ Wong, Hin Tung Alison 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.94 QT
4 48031 B Tang, Hayley 9 SuperStar Sports 1:26.96 QT
5 47157 1AZ Wong, Pui Yiu 10 SuperStar Sports 1:26.96 QT
6 49824 B Yau, Izo 10 New Wave 1:26.96 QT
7 48509 @P Yip, Sheung Chu 10 New Wave 1:26.96 QT
8 45715 1AZ Book, Sze Yan 10 Ti Dynamics 1:26.96 QT
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Event 13 .. (Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

9 48210 IAZ Yang, Tsz Yu 10 Winner 1:26.96 QT
10 44951 B Chan, Aoife Sofie 10 Citizen 1:26.96 QT
11 48097 @P Hudson, Celia Ann 9 ChiKin 1:26.96 QT
12 49652 B Gao, Angel 10 Chi Pui 1:26.96 QT
13 45965 #B He, Man Wai 10 Chi Pui 1:26.96 QT
14 47707 @IAX Xing, Chenrui 10 Chi Pui 1:26.96 QT
15 49794 1AZ Lam, Yin Hei Hailey 10 Current Club Ltd 1:26.96 QT
16 49793 1AZ Lin, Tak Yee 9 Current Club Ltd 1:26.96 QT
17 49795 IAZ Ng, Ka Yee 10 Current Club Ltd 1:26.96 QT
18 46804 IAZ Poon, Shing Hei 10 Current Club Ltd 1:26.96 QT
19 49130 IAZ Duong, Ashley Nicole 10 CYM 1:26.96 QT
20 48263 B Lau, Hester 10 CYM 1:26.96 QT
21 50037 IAZ Shek, Ji Ching 10 Delta 1:26.96 QT
22 45541 1AZ Lee, Cheuk Lam 10 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
23 45688 IAZ Ma, Tsz Ching Olivia 9 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
24 47593 #IAZ Ma, Yi 10 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
25 49060 IAZ Mak, Tsz Wai Jazlynn 10 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
26 50126 B Pang, Ho Ching 9 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
27 41031 1AZ Tsang, Tsz Tung 9 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
28 48024 1AZ Wong, Skylar Adrienne 9 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
29 44751B Yip, Hazel 9 Dik Wing 1:26.96 QT
30 49805 B Or, Yan Ting 9 Flying Fish 1:26.96 QT
31 49394 @P Clein, [emima Angel 10 Island Stingrays 1:26.96 QT
32 49395 @P Clein, Saskia Kate 10 Island Stingrays 1:26.96 QT
33 49283 P Lee, Madison Ka Yi 10 Island Stingrays 1:26.96 QT
34 47559 IAZ Chan, Anya Louise 10 Jockey Club 1:26.96 QT
35 47755 B Ma, Camille Lee 10 Jockey Club 1:26.96 QT
36 47558 1AZ Wai, Annabelle 10 Jockey Club 1:26.96 QT
37 46495 IAZ Wong, Si Lin Celine 10 Jockey Club 1:26.96 QT
38 49501 IAZ Wong, Si Ming Simone 9 Jockey Club 1:26.96 QT
39 47801 1AZ Chan, Hei Yi 10 Marlins 1:26.96 QT
40 47799 B Liu, Sum Yin 10 Marlins 1:26.96 QT
41 46244 #B Li, Man Wai Mavis 9 HK Sportworld 1:26.96 QT
42 48623 B Tang, Tsz Tung Karina 10 HK Sportworld 1:26.96 QT
43 46588 B Chan, Wan Yin 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
44 45874 1AZ Cheng, Tsz Ching Hailey 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
45 47070 #1AZ Chong, Sin Yue 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
46 46819 #B Chow, Huen Ching Greta 10 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
47 47711 1AZ Ho, Nok Yi 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
48 47038 #IAZ Kwok, You YoYo 10 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
49 46589 B Lam, Tsz Tung Emma 10 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
50 48298 1AZ Leung, Shu Laam 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
51 47306 1AZ Lui, Ching Hin Paige 10 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
52 48587 B Tang, Shuk Kwan Audrey 10 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
53 44999 #B Tse, On Kiu 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
54 48299 @P Wong, Gaye 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
55 49684 IAZ Wu, Cheuk Yee 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
56 45995 IAZ Wu, Hoi Laam 9 Hoi Tin 1:26.96 QT
57 48819 IAZ He, Mu Jia 10 Happy Valley 1:26.96 QT
58 46185 IAZ Zhao, Sivan Amber 10 Happy Valley 1:26.96 QT
59 48921 B Leung, Lok Yee 10 Keung Sung 1:26.96 QT
60 47102 IAZ Lo, Hoi Lok 10 Keung Sung 1:26.96 QT
61 48911 B Sin, Yee 10 Keung Sung 1:26.96 QT
62 49896 B Tong, Adrienne 10 Keung Sung 1:26.96 QT
63 50128 1AZ Chow, Tsz Ching 9 Kwan Hung 1:26.96 QT

64 50131 B Liu, Kwin Kwin JoJo 9 Kwan Hung 1:26.96 QT
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65 50129 @IM Xie, Yunzhi 9 Kwan Hung 1:26.96 QT
66 47250 IAZ Fong, Wing Tung 9 Long Fame 1:26.96 QT
67 49814 B Wake, Leila Abigail 10 LRC 1:26.96 QT
68 43089 IAZ Fong, Pui Yu Pearl 10 Lai Tsun 1:26.96 QT
69 44621 #B Lam, Tsz Ching 10 North Sports 1:26.96 QT
70 45767 1AZ Chan, Tsz Shun 9 Penguin 1:26.96 QT
71 46987 B Chow, Yuet 9 Pacific 1:26.96 QT
72 45047 1AZ Lam, Hong Kiu 10 Riverside 1:26.96 QT
73 47858 1AZ Chai, Tessa June 9 South China 1:26.96 QT
74 43812 P Chan, Alyssa Yung Tai 10 South China 1:26.96 QT
75 48268 #@IAON Chan, Amber Sheng Yin 9 South China 1:26.96 QT
76 48269 #@IAO Chan, Kelly Hong Mei 9 South China 1:26.96 QT
77 49696 @"P Chiu, Juliana Alexandra 10 South China 1:26.96 QT

78 46290 #IAZ Duan, Pei Yi 10 South China 1:26.96 QT
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Event 13 .. (Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
79 49664 1AZ Lee, Ka Lam 10 South China 1:26.96 QT
80 48902 I1AZ Wei, Kate 9 South China 1:26.96 QT
81 48682 1AZ Xue, Anva Yin [ia 9 South China 1:26.96 QT
82 46514 1AZ Leung, Ka Tung Bessica 9 Sea Green 1:26.96 QT
83 42790 1AZ On, Sing Nga 10 Sea Green 1:26.96 QT
84 49855 IAZ Lai, Yuet Yi Yuliana 10 SeaLion 1:26.96 QT
85 49856 IAZ Wang, Man Kiu 10 Sea Lion 1:26.96 QT
86 47084 IAZ Fong, Tsz Wan Ingrid 9 Sha Mei 318 1:26.96 QT
87 48749 @IAX Kwok, Yee Nam 10 Sha Mei 318 1:26.96 QT
88 44473 #IAZ Chow, Tsz Tung 10 Tolo Harbour 1:26.96 QT
89 47734 B Fung, Anka 10 Tolo Harbour 1:26.96 QT
90 48490 B Yang, Tsz Yu 10 Tai Po 1:26.96 QT
91 47310 IAZ Chan, Wing Yu 10 White Dolphin 1:26.96 QT
92 46360 B Cheung, Wan Shun 10 White Dolphin 1:26.96 QT
93 47160 1AZ Ng, Hoi Ki 10 White Dolphin 1:26.96 QT
94 49749 1AZ Chan, Lok Tung 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
95 43129 B Chau, Hei In 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
96 49355 @P Cheung, Chloe Tao Yin 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
97 49601 @IAX Gee, [sabel Maria 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
98 46444 @P Han, Peizhen 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
99 42671B Kuk, Wai Yu Hailey 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
100 48527 B Lai, Yan Wing Sherry 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
101 42687 B Lee, Ting Huen Chloe 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
102 48689 B Lee, Yau Hei 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
103 49969 B Leung, Ying Chung Adeline 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
104 48990 B Li, Yee Ling 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
105 47381 B Liu, Constance 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
106 44994 B Lo, Cheuk Wing 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
107 48547 B Shang, Ching Yuk 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
108 42665 B Siu, Annabelle Tsz Huen 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
109 46040 B Siu, Jona Chung Laam 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
110 46377 B Tseung, Wing Man 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
111 48550 IAZ Wong, Hei Man 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
112 49629 B Wong, Janice 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
113 47391B Wong, Tsz Yau Emma 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
114 45275 B Wong, Wing Huen 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
115 47393 B Wu, Kai Yee 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
116 49634 B Yau, Hoi Ching 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
117 47501 1AZ Yeung, Tsz Lam Bauhinia 10 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
118 47095 B Yip, Hei Wai 9 Win Tin 1:26.96 QT
Event 14 Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:13.84 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:20.74 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:21.50 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:20.75 - 1:21.50
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 49660 B Wong, Tin Yeung Sunny 10 Kwun Tong 1:20.93 QT
2 48282 @IAO Chang, Hao Che 10 CrestRay 1:21.50 QT
3 47155 @IAX Li, Chun Hei 10 SuperStar Sports 1:21.50 QT
4 47154 @IAX Li, Chun Yin 10 SuperStar Sports 1:21.50 QT
5 47152 B Tsui, Yim Chyun 9 SuperStar Sports 1:21.50 QT
6 49537 B Lo, Ho Chun Michael 9 Compass 1:21.50 QT
7 48453 IAZ Shah, Roney 9 Compass 1:21.50 QT
8 46861 B Yip, Pak Hei 10 Compass 1:21.50 QT
9 46536 B Chan, Tsz Yeung Ravis 9 New Wave 1:21.50 QT
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10 49873 1AZ Kwok, Yat Hin 9 New Wave 1:21.50 QT
11 48500 1AZ Mak, Chun Hei 10 New Wave 1:21.50 QT
12 46537 IAZ Tsang, Yi Lok 9 New Wave 1:21.50 QT
13 49867 IAZ Chan, Zachary Winston 9 Winner 1:21.50 QT
14 45506 B Ng, Matthew 10 Winner 1:21.50 QT
15 48212 1AZ Sum, Brayden 10 Winner 1:21.50 QT
16 48198 I1AZ Mok, Carson Chung Kit 9 ChiKin 1:21.50 QT
17 48192 B Chan, Carlos 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
18 47917 #1AZ Cheung, Tin Nam 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
19 46622 B Chung, Sze Kit 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
20 47140 #B Han, Pak Hei 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
21 46137 IAZ Lam, Pui Kei 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
22 48705 @P Liu, Jack Dahua 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT

23 46438 #B Ng, Bosco 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
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Event 14 .. (Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
24 47415 1AZ Ruan, Lok Ngai 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
25 48708 @IAX Wong, Kwan Yu William 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
26 49654 @IM Yang, Xiaopeng 9 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
27 47416 1AZ Yip, Wing Hang 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
28 49454 1AZ Zhao, Kai 10 Chi Pui 1:21.50 QT
29 43510P [iang, King Yu 10 CYM 1:21.50 QT
30 48161 1AZ Lee, Hong Lik 10 CYM 1:21.50 QT
31 48162 1AZ Lee, Hong Yat 10 CYM 1:21.50 QT
32 41672 B Cheung, Ngo Chit Sherlock 10 Dali Swimming Club 1:21.50 QT
33 45844 #IAZ Yu, Yau Kan 10 Dali Swimming Club 1:21.50 QT
34 50167 IAZ Chan, Sanuel Victor 10 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
35 50020 IAZ Cheng, Cheuk Ki Alfonso 10 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
36 50166 @IM Gao, Tianqi 10 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
37 45867 B Lee, Yee Lok 10 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
38 49919 1AZ Li, De Zhi 10 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
39 50125 IAZ 0'Hoy, Jaeden 9 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
40 49906 IAZ Shen, Hei Pui Jason 9 Dik Wing 1:21.50 QT
41 47849 1AZ Hui, Kiu Chi Max 10 Flying Fish 1:21.50 QT
42 47991 IAZ Wat, Chun Him 10 Flying Fish 1:21.50 QT
43 49393 @P Gromak, Daniel Andrew 10 Island Stingrays 1:21.50 QT
44 49730 IAZ Chan, Wang Yat Norris 9 Marlins 1:21.50 QT
45 48073 I1AZ Chau, Chun Lok 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
46 50113 IAZ Cheung, Sui Sum 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
47 49250 IAZ Cheung, Tin Yu 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
48 41193 1AZ Chow, Chun Hong Lucas 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
49 46008 IAZ Kong, Chun Ngai Kirin 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
50 49320 1AZ Kwai, Lok Fung Jerry 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
51 48670 IAZ Law, Pui Hin 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
52 44736 1AZ Li, Shing Pan 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
53 48815 IAZ Lo, Chong Tong 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
54 46006 B Mak, Chi Yiu Alvin 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
55 48669 IAZ Ngai, Ting Yan Aiden 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
56 47217 1AZ Tang, Tsun Yat Adrien 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
57 49343 1AZ Tang, Tsz Yeung Ray 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
58 46292 IAZ Wei, Shi Zhuo 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
59 48767 1AZ Wong, Ching Ho 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
60 49532 IAZ Wong, Chun Him Angus 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
61 45955 IAZ Wong, Chun Hin Astin 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
62 45994 1AZ Wong, Hayden 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
63 45954 1AZ Wong, Long Hin Loran 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
64 47301 1AZ Yiu, Ching Hin 9 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
65 48196 IAZ Yu, Ching Nam Alvis 10 Hoi Tin 1:21.50 QT
66 48359 1AZ Chu, Michael Hang Lap 9 Happy Valley 1:21.50 QT
67 46777 B Lee, Cheuk Fung 10 Happy Valley 1:21.50 QT
68 47313 1AZ Wong, Choi Wang 10 Happy Valley 1:21.50 QT
69 46668 #B Mak, Chun Kit 9 Kowloon City 1:21.50 QT
70 47364 1AZ Chan, Yu Hong 10 Keung Sung 1:21.50 QT
71 48926 IAZ Lo, Pui Kiu 9 Keung Sung 1:21.50 QT
72 47359 1AZ Lui, Chi Wo 10 Keung Sung 1:21.50 QT
73 50130 1AZ Chan, Pok Man 10 Kwan Hung 1:21.50 QT
74 46171 1AZ Wong, Man Chun 10 Kwan Hung 1:21.50 QT
75 48266 B Chan, Ian 9 Kwun Tong 1:21.50 QT
76 457218 So, Chung Tin 10 Kwun Tong 1:21.50 QT
77 43792 1AZ So, Kwan Lok 10 Kwun Tong 1:21.50 QT
78 50063 I1AZ Cheng, Ming Ho 9 LRC 1:21.50 QT
79 45610 @IAO Tse, Augustus Raphael 10 LRC 1:21.50 QT
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80 49688 IAZN Ng, Ho Tin 10 Lai Tsun 1:21.50 QT
81 47203 1AZ Li, Wai Lung Wesley 10 Penguin 1:21.50 QT
82 46113 B Green, Joshua Nagi Ross 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
83 47105 @P Lee, Hayward 9 South China 1:21.50 QT
84 49694 B Sun, Jasper Pak Hei 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
85 46524 1AZ Tse, Ching Wai Javan 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
86 46843 #B Watanabe, Halunobu 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
87 49798 1AZ Wong, Kar Kin Kayden 9 South China 1:21.50 QT
88 43808 IAZ Wong, Kin Hang 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
89 49667 1AZN Wu, Junda Tommy 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
90 47270 1AZ Yip, [in Shan Jansen 10 South China 1:21.50 QT
91 46787 IAZ Lee, Yin Pok 10 Sword Fish Club 1:21.50 QT
92 45661 Tsang, Ho Chun 10 Sword Fish Club 1:21.50 QT

93 49703 B Law, Ying Cheong 9 Sea Green 1:21.50 QT
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Event 14 .. (Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

94 45554 1AZ Chan, Lok Sum 10 SeaLion 1:21.50 QT

95 49064 B Du, Kevin 9 SeaLion 1:21.50 QT

96 49348 B Lee, Cheuk Kit Rain 10 SeaLion 1:21.50 QT

97 49857 IAZ Lee, Yu Hang 9 SeaLion 1:21.50 QT

98 43315B Liu, Hin Nam 10 Sea Lion 1:21.50 QT

99 47596 B Ng, Ka Po 10 Sea Lion 1:21.50 QT
100 49854 1AZ Yip, Shu Fai 10 SeaLion 1:21.50 QT
101 47553 1AZ Kwok, Kei Chak 9 Sha Mei 318 1:21.50 QT
102 47521 1AZ Fok, Yat Yin Ian 10 Satellite 1:21.50 QT
103 48567 IAZN Hu, J[iangzhi 10 Satellite 1:21.50 QT
104 50112 @IM Li, Min Pok 10 Sun Yip 1:21.50 QT
105 44319 1AZ Lo, Yat Long Matthew 10 SunYip 1:21.50 QT
106 49526 @IAW Ng, Hun Man 10 SunYip 1:21.50 QT
107 47733 @IAX Fong, Chung Hoi 10 Tolo Harbour 1:21.50 QT
108 48167 B Cheung, Tsz Hin 10 TaiPo 1:21.50 QT
109 48368 B Kwok, Tsz Lap Olli 9 Tai Po 1:21.50 QT
110 48575 IAZ Lam, Yu Ming Marcus 9 TaiPo 1:21.50 QT
111 46359 B Cheung, Yat Shun 9 White Dolphin 1:21.50 QT
112 49836 IAZ Li, Paul 10 White Dolphin 1:21.50 QT
113 48654 1AZ Lok, Ao Cheng 10 White Dolphin 1:21.50 QT
114 48361B Chen, Bill Yik Nok 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
115 49593 1AZ Cheng, King Lok 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
116 48828 @P Cheung, Hao Chun 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
117 45259 B Cheung, Pok Man 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
118 46365 B Cheung, Sui Long 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
119 45416 B Chiu, Pak To 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
120 42003 B Cho, Yat Long 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
121 45996 #IAZ Fung, Ching Nam 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
122 48687 B Kan, Yat Long 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
123 46100 B Kao, Tsung Chak 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
124 48153 B Ko, Hoi Lam Aiden 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
125 47374 1AZ Kwan, Chi Yui Clement 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
126 44379 B Kwok, Cheuk Yin Ethan 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
127 46657 IAZ Kwok, Yuet 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
128 46445 B Kwong, Yin Haitham 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
129 46029 IAZ Lai, Shing Ho 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
130 48362 B Lam, Brantley Hong Ting 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
131 47872 B Lau, Pak Him Karlson 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
132 46659 B Lee, Hiu Fung Ruki 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
133 46660 B Lee, Hoi [in 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
134 44383 B Lee, Hong Ching Aiden 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
135 48688 B Lee, Ka Hin 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
136 46371 1AZ Lee, Shiu Hin 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
137 48834 B Leung, [acob 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
138 48690 @IAO Leung, Ka Ho Kyle 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
139 46447 B Leung, Pok Yu 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
140 47878 1AZ Mak, Ching Kiu 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
141 46669 B Mok, Hei Yeung Hector 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
142 46481 B Siu, Tsz Chun Zachary 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
143 49092 B Sou, Yui Him 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
144 49755 1AZ Tsang, Hing Lai 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
145 49625 B Wang, Minghan 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
146 48542 B Wang, Wallace 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
147 42001 B Wong, Cheuk Long 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
148 47888 IAZN Wong, Chun Huen 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
149 43557 P Wong, Pak Him 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
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150 44400 B Wong, Sze Hon 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
151 46453 1AZ Xu, Yuk Kit 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
152 49376 B Yan, Aaron 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
153 49635 B Yeung, Sheung Yan Fergus 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
154 42050 B Yu, Kung Yi 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
155 44099 B Zhou, Mak Yeung Louis 9 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT

156 50078 IAZ Zhu, Qi Cheng Michael 10 Win Tin 1:21.50 QT
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Event 15 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:08.09 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:14.84 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:23.11 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:14.85 - 1:23.11
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 46778 1AZ Yeung, Jina Hoi-ching 12 Happy Valley 1:14.89 QT
2 41420 B Wong, Ka Ying 12 Sea Lion 1:15.22 QT
3 40761 B Wong, [ayne Tsz Yin 12 Hoi Tin 1:15.94 QT
4 48905 IAZ Yau, Lok Kay Leanne 12 South China 1:16.30 QT
5 48652 @IA Taheny, Marilyn 12 South China 1:17.18 QT
6 42880 IAZ Cheng, Lok Ching 12 Win Tin 1:17.19 QT
7 42437 1AZ Chong, Hin Ki 11 Dik Wing 1:17.29 QT
8 43464 P Colin-Jones, Ava Elisabeth 12 South China 1:17.35 QT
9 43885B Un, Ruby 11 South China 1:17.46 QT
10 47272 1AZ Man, Harmony Valentina 11 South China 1:17.56 QT
11 48074 1AZ Lee, Grace Lok Wan 11 Hoi Tin 1:17.61 QT
12 44859 B Gu, Xinyue Amy 11 Hoi Tin 1:17.67 QT
13 44094 B Yuen, Yi Amanda 12 Hoi Tin 1:17.99 QT
14 44073 B Li, [ingyan Emily 12 Win Tin 1:18.18 QT
15 45619 @IAO Lo, Chi Wen 12 TaiPo 1:18.34 QT
16 46184 1AZ Ng, Yui Yin 12 Happy Valley 1:18.36 QT
17 47079 P Wu, Oi Lam Olivia 11 South China 1:18.37 QT
18 44742 #IAZ Ho, Michelle Yan Sin 11 White Dolphin 1:18.67 QT
19 44390 1AZ Szeto, Yan Na 11 Win Tin 1:19.01 QT
20 44811 1AZ Law, Ching Ki 11 Dik Wing 1:19.26 QT
21 46816 #IAZ Chan, Tsz Yu Ashley 11 Hoi Tin 1:19.29 QT
22 46989 IAZ Lam, Yuen Yin 11 HoiTin 1:19.63 QT
23 42127 1AZ Chong, Seu Kiu 12 South China 1:19.66 QT
24 45959 B Chow, Tsz Kiu 11 Hoi Tin 1:19.81 QT
25 42964 IAZ Mou, Wing Kiu 12 Candy Row 1:19.83 QT
26 49525 B Lau, Eith 11 Happy Valley 1:19.90 QT
27 46560 IAZ Lai, Kianna Chiu Yin 11 South China 1:2091 QT
28 47476 B Shah, Kiana 12 South China 1:21.83 QT
29 44912 B Lau, Yan Tung 12 Tai Po 1:22.41 QT
30 46067 #IAZ Hung, Yi Suen 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:23.08 QT
31 49105 IAZ Chan, Hoi Ying 12 RippleFly Swim Ltd 1:23.11 QT
32 49099 IAZ Lau, Hiu Yau 12 SuperStar Sports 1:23.11 QT
33 49444 1AZ Lee, Hailey Hong Ching 12 Esf 1:23.11 QT
34 47595 1AZ Ng, Ching Yin 12 Esf 1:23.11 QT
35 45035 B Sit, Ka Ki 12 North District 1:23.11 QT
36 49341 1AZ Chen, [iayu 12 Tuen Mun 1:23.11 QT
37 49340 IAZ Ni, Kewen Nicole 12 Tuen Mun 1:23.11 QT
38 46238 B Man, Lok Yan 12 Happy Valley 1:23.11 QT
39 44271 1AZ Wong, Claire 11 Winner 1:23.11 QT
40 48643 IAZ Kwok, Ankie 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:23.11 QT
41 41550 @IAX Law, Mau Ling 11 Delta 1:23.11 QT
42 49903 IAZ Li, Hei Yee Hailey 11 Delta 1:23.11 QT
43 49335 IAZ Chow, Tsz Ching 11 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
44 49922 1AZ Lee, Yuen Ka Katie 12 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
45 48523 1AZ Leung, Hei Yin Bianca 11 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
46 49575B Wang, [ia Qi 11 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
47 41156 IAZ Wu, Paak Kei Abby 12 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
48 45870 1AZ Yiu, Tsz Ki Alicia 11 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
49 45869 IAZ Yiu, Tsz Lam Zanna 11 Dik Wing 1:23.11 QT
50 47337 @P Blackstone, Isabelle Sun 11 Island Stingrays 1:23.11 QT
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51 39484 1AZ Ho, Taylor Lei 12 Island Stingrays 1:23.11 QT
52 47077 1AZ Lah, Wing Sum Charlotte 12 Island Stingrays 1:23.11 QT
53 48784 1AZ Lee, [isu 12 Island Stingrays 1:23.11 QT
54 47220 @ICO Lovelin, Lucille Elizabeth 12 Island Stingrays 1:23.11 QT
55 41041 1AZ Chan, Sheung Oi 12 Jockey Club 1:23.11 QT
56 40872 I1AZ Chan, Wing Yan Abigail 12 Jockey Club 1:23.11 QT
57 40306 IAZ Chi, Yi Lam 12 Jockey Club 1:23.11 QT
58 45633 I1AZ Chan, Cheuk Lam 12 Marlins 1:23.11 QT
59 47797 B Tang, Hei Man 11 Marlins 1:23.11 QT
60 46968 B Wong, Tsz Yiu 12 Marlins 1:23.11 QT
61 38413 B Fung, Kit Ying 12 Hoi Tin 1:23.11 QT
62 46587 IAZ Fung, Tsz Ying 11 Hoi Tin 1:23.11 QT
63 43329 1AZ Ho, Hei Tung 12 Hoi Tin 1:23.11 QT
64 44789 IAZ Ngai, Hui Yuen Katie 11 HoiTin 1:23.11 QT

65 44229 B Tsang, Lok Sum Tiana 12 Hoi Tin 1:23.11 QT
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Event 15 .. (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
66 46771B Yip, Wan Yau Cadence 11 Hoi Tin 1:23.11 QT
67 43580 P Shum, Eleanor Pak Yiu 12 Happy Valley 1:23.11 QT
68 45477 B Yu, Xiang 11 Happy Valley 1:23.11 QT
69 46002 B Lo, ling Anson 11 Kwun Tong 1:23.11 QT
70 43793 B Poon, Ka Yi 11 Kwun Tong 1:23.11 QT
71 48265 B Wong, Joy Ching Ingrid 11 Kwun Tong 1:23.11 QT
72 43452 1AZ Yam, Hazel 12 Long Fame 1:23.11 QT
73 49349 B Jangbarwala, Yasmeen Yusuf 11 LRC 1:23.11 QT
74 37135 #B Li, Yan Wing Allison 12 LRC 1:23.11 QT
75 47458 P Mckenzie, Amaya 12 LRC 1:23.11 QT
76 43090 IAZ Chow, Cheuk Yee 12 Lai Tsun 1:23.11 QT
77 49888 IAZ Chan, Tsz Ue 12 Pacific 1:23.11 QT
78 50047 1AZ Lam, Cho Wing 12 Pacific 1:23.11 QT
79 41285 B Law, Tsz Sin 11 Pacific 1:23.11 QT
80 49301 IAZ Lee, Ngoi Cing Cherette 11 Pacific 1:23.11 QT
81 43732 B On, Hui Ching 12 Pacific 1:23.11 QT
82 49668 @P Cavazzuti Fung, Sofia Camila 11 South China 1:23.11 QT
83 45468 [IAX Cheng, Wai Nga Olivia 12 South China 1:23.11 QT
84 44486 1AZ Cohen, Riley Naia 11 South China 1:23.11 QT
85 47579 @P Furuta, Lia 11 South China 1:23.11 QT
86 49666 @IAX Leung, Christal 12 South China 1:23.11 QT
87 46345 @P Tan, Adele Ying Hua 12 South China 1:23.11 QT
88 49550 P Wong, Sophia Grace 12 South China 1:23.11 QT
89 45479 B Lee, Tsam Yui 12 Sword Fish Club 1:23.11 QT
90 45683 B Tang, Zi Han 12 Sword Fish Club 1:23.11 QT
91 47754 1AZ Lam, Lok Tung 12 Sea Green 1:23.11 QT
92 41421 1AZ Leung, Wing Tung 12 Sea Lion 1:23.11 QT
93 46080 B Cheung, Heidi 11 ShaMei 318 1:23.11 QT
94 45517 IAZ Kan, Lok Sze 12 Sha Mei 318 1:23.11 QT
95 47736 B Cheung, Wing Yin 12 Tolo Harbour 1:23.11 QT
96 48360 #B Ko, Kiu 12 Tolo Harbour 1:23.11 QT
97 477218B Lam, Man Sai 11 Tolo Harbour 1:23.11 QT
98 49766 1AZ Lee, Tsz Yiu 12 Tolo Harbour 1:23.11 QT
99 47742 B Xiao, Shi Ying Saretta 11 Tolo Harbour 1:23.11 QT
100 44172 #IAZ Lam, Ho Yee Chloe 11 TaiPo 1:23.11 QT
101 47815 1AZ Leung, Sze Ching 11 TaiPo 1:23.11 QT
102 40950 B Sum, Yi Lok 11 Tai Po 1:23.11 QT
103 40953 B Tsang, Yuet Tung 12 Tai Po 1:23.11 QT
104 43778 #IAZ Lee, Rianne 11 White Dolphin 1:23.11 QT
105 47504 1AZ Wong, [ia Min 12 White Dolphin 1:23.11 QT
106 43071 1AZ Yip, Hoi Lam 12 White Dolphin 1:23.11 QT
107 47484 1AZ Bao, Sum Yi Lucinda 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
108 46441 B Chan, Yin Ting 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
109 47367 1AZ Chan, Yuen Kiu 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
110 44369 B Cheung, Chi Ching Clara 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
111 46651 B Choi, Wing Ching 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
112 47487 @1 [iang, Zitong 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
113 44378 B [im, Juliette 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
114 39531B Lee, Hoi Lam 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
115 46370 B Lee, Lut Lam 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
116 422918B Leung, Man Hei Joanne 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
117 48692 IAZ Luk, Man Yan 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
118 44921 #IAZ Ng, Hong Yu Nadia 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
119 48991 B Ng, Yu Nok 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
120 46147 1AZ Reed, Miya Li 11 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
121 49989 B Wu, Yi Ying 12 Win Tin 1:23.11 QT
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122 49107 @1 Dong, Zichun 11 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:23.11 QT
123 48099 1AZ Lai, Hong Ting 11 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:23.11 QT
124 49109 IAZ Zee, Wei Qi Natalie 12 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:23.11 QT
Event 16 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle
1:05.90 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:11.65 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:16.72 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:11.66 - 1:16.72
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 44146 B Gao, William 12 Chi Pui 1:11.77 QT
2 40833 B Yu, Ming Xuan Matthew 11 SunYip 1:11.78 QT
3 44986 IAZ Lai, Joseph 12 South China 1:11.83 QT
4 46520 @P Zhu, Yangyue 12 South China 1:11.83 QT
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Event 16 .. (Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

5 43321 1AZ Po, [it Shun 12 Ti Dynamics 1:12.24 QT

6 43546 P Chen, Wing Yau 12 Win Tin 1:12.48 QT

7 46631 1AZ Wong, King Yin Isaac 12 South China 1:12.83 QT

8 45896 1AZ Chan, Jay Ralph 11 Hoi Tin 1:12.87 QT

9 41221B Tsoi, Hon Man 11 Win Tin 1:13.12 QT
10 43068 IAZ Lee, Rodman 11 White Dolphin 1:13.91 QT
11 39576 B Chan, Pak Yu 12 SunYip 1:13.94 QT
12 42051 B Chung, Jose Tian Lang 11 Win Tin 1:14.17 QT
13 37222 #B Fung, Wing Tin 12 CYM 1:14.48 QT
14 41521 @P Chang, Marcus Chung Lok 11 Hoi Tin 1:14.93 QT
15 43635 1AZ Lau, Him 11 Dik Wing 1:15.34 QT
16 47480 B Chai, Brady Rei 12 South China 1:15.62 QT
17 43990 P Harrison, Connor Joshua 12 South China 1:15.62 QT
18 46411 1AZ Ma, Cheuk Lam 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:15.93 QT
19 44242 #IAZ Tam, Shing Yau Brendan 11 Win Tin 1:16.34 QT
20 44675 #B Cheung, Cheuk Hei 12 HK Sportworld 1:16.66 QT
21 43498 P Tang, Tsz Yeung 12 SuperStar Sports 1:16.72 QT
22 43257 B Yau, Lik Hang 12 SuperStar Sports 1:16.72 QT
23 41844 1AZ Lau, Ryan James 12 Elite 1:16.72 QT
24 47627 B Kwok, Tsz Sin 11 Lpg Sports Limited 1:16.72 QT
25 47752 1AZ Rico, Marc Chester 12 Lpg Sports Limited 1:16.72 QT
26 47631 1AZ Tam, Jun Ngai Maverick 12 Lpg Sports Limited 1:16.72 QT
27 47625 @IAX Zeng, Zile 12 Lpg Sports Limited 1:16.72 QT
28 45185 1AZ Chau, Ching Pok 12 Tuen Mun 1:16.72 QT
29 45318 IAZ Ho, Siu Kong 12 Tuen Mun 1:16.72 QT
30 45319 1AZ Ho, Siu Long 12 Tuen Mun 1:16.72 QT
31 45595 I1AZ Mok, Carlos Hoi Kit 12 ChiKin 1:16.72 QT
32 46192 1AZ Choi, Wai Ting 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
33 41520 1AZ Chu, Chit Ting 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
34 45875 B Ho, Pak Hang Kayden 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
35 50162 IAZ Kim, Yo Hann 12 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
36 42530 #P Kwok, Wing Hin Raymond 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
37 44141 @IAX Lam, Hei Yin Kenii 12 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
38 44745B Li, Ching Yin 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
39 44143 B Liu, Shing Yik 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
40 43148 1AZ Poon, Ho Yan 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
41 48707 @IAX Wong, Kwan Ngai Johnny 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
42 39997 P Xu, Junyu 11 Chi Pui 1:16.72 QT
43 45647 Tsui, Kaniel Hong Yin 11 Candy Row 1:16.72 QT
44 43454 1AZ Chung, Hanson Chak Yu 12 Current Club Ltd 1:16.72 QT
45 46800 @IAO Leung, [eongwoo 12 Current Club Ltd 1:16.72 QT
46 49650 @IM Lin, Dewen 11 Current Club Ltd 1:16.72 QT
47 48675 1AX Tsang, Ka Tsun 11 Current Club Ltd 1:16.72 QT
48 38243 #B Cheng, Ping Chi 12 CYM 1:16.72 QT
49 49192 1AZ Li, Sum Ho 12 CYM 1:16.72 QT
50 46469 B Wong, Hin Lok Elliott 12 CYM 1:16.72 QT
51 48190 IAZ Wong, Sung Hei 11 CYM 1:16.72 QT
52 48642 @IAX Ng, Ping Hei 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:16.72 QT
53 43676 #IAZ Chan, Man Hei 12 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
54 49177 #1AZ Cheng, Lok Hei 11 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
55 45830 IAX Lau, Chung Yat 12 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
56 41269 1AZ Leung, Sau Ching Owen 12 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
57 49916 IAZ Seet, Josias Noel Yong En 12 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
58 41030 IAZ Tsang, Tsz Lok 11 Dik Wing 1:16.72 QT
59 43651 P Chew, Cheuk Him Chester 12 Flying Fish 1:16.72 QT
60 48080 IAZ Tang, Holten James 11 Flying Fish 1:16.72 QT
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61 47338 @P Niens, Lars 11 Island Stingrays 1:16.72 QT
62 47273 #IAZ Chong, Jay Alexander 12 Jockey Club 1:16.72 QT
63 45722 1AZ Wong, Cheng Ho 12 Jockey Club 1:16.72 QT
64 49741 1AZ Wong, Wing Ka Nathen Berna 11 Jockey Club 1:16.72 QT
65 46245 B Dai, Ho Cheung 12 HK Sportworld 1:16.72 QT
66 37643 B Chan, Cheuk Ting Adam 12 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
67 44739 1AZ Chan, Yeuk Ting 11 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
68 38403 B Chan, Yui Hei Mason 12 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
69 48195 IAZ Cheng, Ethan Chi Long 11 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
70 42508 I1AZ Lam, Chun Ting 11 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
71 48072 IAZ2 Leung, Cheuk Hin Marcus 11 HoiTin 1:16.72 QT
72 46460 @P Liu, Pak Hei 11 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
73 42303 B Mi, Chun Ho 11 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT

74 46354 B Shum, Mathis Hin Lun 12 Hoi Tin 1:16.72 QT
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Event 16 ...

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

(Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

46770 IAZ
46991 B
38505 B

46076 IAZ
42517 B
45301B

48916 IAZ

42380 IAZ
47106 B
47103 B
48208 B

44189 IAZ

46273 1AZ

49687 IAZ
44377 #B
47980 B
47456 B

46471 1AZ

43875 #IAZ

49698 IAZ

40123 IAZ
47274 B

49695 @"1CO

47578 @P

50055 IAZ

49796 IAZ

47352 @P
45740 B
43804 P

45902 1AZ

46554 1AZ

45660
49912 IAZ
46139 @IAX
43139 B
38415B

50098 IAZ

47739 IAZ
49150B

49149 1AX

42547 #1AX

48363 #B

47723 1AZ

49148 1AX

47720 1AZ

47738 1AZ
44693 B
47731B
50099 B
45493 B

49809 IAZ
43272 B

46610

48658 1AZ

47116 @P

40682 IAZ

Tai, Hei Loi
Tang, Tsz Long Ron
Tai, Ching Hin

[iang, lingcheng Gordon

Poon, Lai Man
Chung, Chi Him
Leong, Yu Hei
Liang, Lok Hei
Tang, Giles [ames
Wong, Ping Wai
Cheng, Wai Ki
Cheng, Yuk Hung
Wai, Chun Ting
Lee, Cheung Hei Alfred
Ip, Shing Yau

Jin, Yu Tong

Li, Shing Chun
Lam, Tsz On

Vaid, Devat Ashok

Bertagnoli, Anthony Michael
Chan, Chun Kwan Aidan

Cheang, Horace

Chiu, Nicolas Sebastian

Ducroquet, Noah
Liem, Ryan Tiger
Lo, Lok Him Myles
Malviya, Kiran William
Shigehisa, Joe
Tam, Sean Sze Hon
Tong, Shing Hei Ethan
Yu, Brendan Hao
Tsang, Ho Long
Wu, Ming Xuan
Yeung, Sze Wai
Yung, Tsz Ming
Law, Chung Hei
Cheng, Cheuk Kiu
Cheng, Siu Hong
Chim, Chung Hang
Choi, Chung Hin
Chow, Ho Yin

Ko, Shun Aidan
Kwan, Lik Fong
Lee, Ho Ting

Liu, Zi Qiao Jonathan
Lui, Kwan Hei

Ma, Pan Kwan
Ting, Tsz Kan

Tsz, Wing Kai

Yau, Yuet Sang
Chan, Tsan Lok
Chen, Ka Fung
Huang, Peilun
Chu, Ching Yin
Lau, Chun Yu
Yeung, Yu Sin
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11 Hoi Tin

11 Hoi Tin

12 Hilltop

12 Happy Valley
12 Happy Valley
12 Keung Sung
11 Keung Sung
11 Keung Sung
12 Keung Sung
12 Keung Sung
11 Kwan Hung
12 Kwun Tong
12 Kwun Tong
11 Lai Tsun

11 Lai Wa

11 Lai Wa

11 Lai Wa

12 Pacific

12 Pacific

11 South China
12 South China
11 South China
12 South China
11 South China
12 South China
11 South China
11 South China
11 South China
12 South China
12 South China
12 South China
12 Sword Fish Club
12 Sea Lion

11 SeaLion

12 Sea Lion

11 Sha Mei 318
11 Tolo Harbour
11 Tolo Harbour
11 Tolo Harbour
11 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
11 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
11 Tolo Harbour
12 Tolo Harbour
12 TaiPo

12 Tai Po

12 Tai Po

12 White Dolphin
11 White Dolphin
12 White Dolphin

1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72
1:16.72

QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
QT
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131 44293 1AZ Chan, Chun Yin Curtis 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
132 46646 1AZ Chan, Tsz Long 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
133 44897 B Cheng, Hei Yeung 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
134 44373 @P Ding, Yichen 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
135 49359 B Hu, Chak Shing 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
136 44561 B Lai, Yan Lok Sherlock 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
137 45265B Lee, Pui Him 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
138 38377 B Leung, Hei Kiu Aidan 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
139 49361 I1AZ Lin, Zexi 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
140 44993 B Liu, Shi Ze 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
141 47492 B Lo, Cheuk Nam 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
142 49365 B Ma, Siu Kwan 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
143 41229 B Pang, Ho Chun Adrian 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT

144 44885 B Shum, Yu Kiu 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
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Event 16 .. (Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
145 49753 1AZ Tang, Hei Chit 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
146 43160 B Tsoi, Gu Man 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
147 49374 1AZ Wan, Tin Wun 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
148 42656 B Wang, Chun Hoi [ayden 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
149 44085 @P Wang, Kingsley Peter 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
150 37634 B Wong, Cheuk Him 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
151 49377 @IAO Yan, Amrik Singh 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
152 41225 B Yen, Ka Hang 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
153 41236 B Yeung, Ho Yin 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
154 46456 B Yip, Ting Tsun 12 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
155 49094 B Zheng, Tianyi 11 Win Tin 1:16.72 QT
156 45110 IAZ Fung, Wang Yat 12 Yuen Long Life S 1:16.72 QT
157 49108 @ICX Lau, Kin Nok 12 YMCA OF Hong Kong 1:16.72 QT
Event 17 Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM
1:26.00 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:33.63 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:33.87 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:33.64 - 1:33.87
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 47159 1AZ Ng, Sum Yau 9 SuperStar Sports 1:33.87 QT
2 48031 B Tang, Hayley 9 SuperStar Sports 1:33.87 QT
3 47157 1AZ Wong, Pui Yiu 10 SuperStar Sports 1:33.87 QT
4 48509 @P Yip, Sheung Chu 10 New Wave 1:33.87 QT
5 46831 B Tang, Yue Daphne Margarita 10 Winner 1:33.87 QT
6 48210 IAZ Yang, Tsz Yu 10 Winner 1:33.87 QT
7 44951 B Chan, Aoife Sofie 10 Citizen 1:33.87 QT
8 49652 B Gao, Angel 10 Chi Pui 1:33.87 QT
9 47707 @IAX Xing, Chenrui 10 Chi Pui 1:33.87 QT
10 49794 1AZ Lam, Yin Hei Hailey 10 Current Club Ltd 1:33.87 QT
11 46804 IAZ Poon, Shing Hei 10 Current Club Ltd 1:33.87 QT
12 49130 IAZ Duong, Ashley Nicole 10 CYM 1:33.87 QT
13 48263 B Lau, Hester 10 CYM 1:33.87 QT
14 43780 IAZ Ho, Sin Tung Sebbi 10 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
15 45541 1AZ Lee, Cheuk Lam 10 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
16 45688 IAZ Ma, Tsz Ching Olivia 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
17 49060 IAZ Mak, Tsz Wai Jazlynn 10 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
18 50126 B Pang, Ho Ching 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
19 46175 1AZ Tang, Sum Wing Gladys 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
20 41031 1AZ Tsang, Tsz Tung 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
21 48024 I1AZ Wong, Skylar Adrienne 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
22 447518B Yip, Hazel 9 Dik Wing 1:33.87 QT
23 47559 1AZ Chan, Anya Louise 10 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
24 45928 IAZ Fong, Kaitlyn Wan Lum 10 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
25 48042 I1AZ Lau, Tsz Ching Julie 9 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
26 47755 B Ma, Camille Lee 10 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
27 47558 IAZ Wai, Annabelle 10 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
28 46495 IAZ Wong, Si Lin Celine 10 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
29 49501 IAZ Wong, Si Ming Simone 9 Jockey Club 1:33.87 QT
30 47799 B Liu, Sum Yin 10 Marlins 1:33.87 QT
31 49954 IAZ Chan, Cheuk Ning 9 HK Sportworld 1:33.87 QT
32 46244 #B Li, Man Wai Mavis 9 HK Sportworld 1:33.87 QT
33 48623 B Tang, Tsz Tung Karina 10 HK Sportworld 1:33.87 QT
34 46588 B Chan, Wan Yin 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
35 45874 1AZ Cheng, Tsz Ching Hailey 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT

36 43660 B Chong, Ailis Ho Qiu 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
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37 45747 1AZ Chong, Hei Yee 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
38 47070 #1AZ Chong, Sin Yue 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
39 46819 #B Chow, Huen Ching Greta 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
40 47711 1AZ Ho, Nok Yi 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
41 47038 #IAZ Kwok, You YoYo 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
42 46589 B Lam, Tsz Tung Emma 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
43 48298 1AZ Leung, Shu Laam 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
44 47306 1AZ Lui, Ching Hin Paige 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
45 48587 B Tang, Shuk Kwan Audrey 10 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
46 44999 #B Tse, On Kiu 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
47 48299 @P Wong, Gaye 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
48 48076 IAZ Wong, Hin Tung Alison 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
49 49684 IAZ Wu, Cheuk Yee 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
50 45995 IAZ Wu, Hoi Laam 9 Hoi Tin 1:33.87 QT
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Event 17 .. (Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)
51 48819 IAZ He, Mu Jia 10 Happy Valley 1:33.87 QT
52 46185 IAZ Zhao, Sivan Amber 10 Happy Valley 1:33.87 QT
53 42842 B Au, Ka Yu 10 Juan Hua Club 1:33.87 QT
54 48921 B Leung, Lok Yee 10 Keung Sung 1:33.87 QT
55 47102 I1AZ Lo, Hoi Lok 10 Keung Sung 1:33.87 QT
56 48911B Sin, Yee 10 Keung Sung 1:33.87 QT
57 48219 IAZ Tsang, Ho Yan Jocelyn 9 Keung Sung 1:33.87 QT
58 47101 1AZ Wong, Ching Ching Wynn 10 Keung Sung 1:33.87 QT
59 48083 IAZ Wan, Hei Yeen Hailey 9 Kwan Hung 1:33.87 QT
60 47402 @P Tsang, Hera Wo Yu 10 Kowloon Tong Club 1:33.87 QT
61 47250 IAZ Fong, Wing Tung 9 Long Fame 1:33.87 QT
62 49814 B Wake, Leila Abigail 10 LRC 1:33.87 QT
63 44621 #B Lam, Tsz Ching 10 North Sports 1:33.87 QT
64 46987 B Chow, Yuet 9 Pacific 1:33.87 QT
65 45047 IAZ Lam, Hong Kiu 10 Riverside 1:33.87 QT
66 43812 P Chan, Alyssa Yung Tai 10 South China 1:33.87 QT
67 46519 IAZ Courtney, Sarah Margaret 9 South China 1:33.87 QT
68 45992 IAZ Tran, Isobel Anh Gia 9 South China 1:33.87 QT
69 46518 1AZ Wang, Isabella 10 South China 1:33.87 QT
70 48902 I1AZ Wei, Kate 9 South China 1:33.87 QT
71 48682 IAZ Xue, Anya Yin Jia 9 South China 1:33.87 QT
72 46514 1AZ Leung, Ka Tung Bessica 9 Sea Green 1:33.87 QT
73 42790 1AZ On, Sing Nga 10 Sea Green 1:33.87 QT
74 46138 B Tsui, Tin Yee 9 SeaLion 1:33.87 QT
75 44473 #IAZ Chow, Tsz Tung 10 Tolo Harbour 1:33.87 QT
76 47734 B Fung, Anka 10 Tolo Harbour 1:33.87 QT
77 46614 1AZ Lam, Hei Yin Phoebe 10 TaiPo 1:33.87 QT
78 40523 B Leung, Yi Ni 10 TaiPo 1:33.87 QT
79 48422 B Lo, Hei Yu 10 Tai Po 1:33.87 QT
80 48491 @IAX Wan, Tsz Ying 10 TaiPo 1:33.87 QT
81 47310 1AZ Chan, Wing Yu 10 White Dolphin 1:33.87 QT
82 47160 1AZ Ng, Hoi Ki 10 White Dolphin 1:33.87 QT
83 45732 #B Yeung, Tsz Ching Audrey 10 White Dolphin 1:33.87 QT
84 49749 1AZ Chan, Lok Tung 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
85 43129 B Chau, Hei In 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
86 49355 @P Cheung, Chloe Tao Yin 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
87 48726 1AZ Fong, Siu Yu 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
88 44374 B Fung, Tsz Yan 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
89 47870 1AZ Ko, Hei Yin Hailey 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
90 426718B Kuk, Wai Yu Hailey 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
91 48527 B Lai, Yan Wing Sherry 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
92 42687 B Lee, Ting Huen Chloe 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
93 44563 B Leung, Amelia 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
94 49969 B Leung, Ying Chung Adeline 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
95 48990 B Li, Yee Ling 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
96 47381 B Liu, Constance 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
97 44994 B Lo, Cheuk Wing 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
98 46375 1AZ Mok, Sum Lui 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
99 42665 B Siu, Annabelle Tsz Huen 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
100 46040 B Siu, Jona Chung Laam 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
101 46377 B Tseung, Wing Man 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
102 49629 B Wong, Janice 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
103 47391B Wong, Tsz Yau Emma 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
104 45275 B Wong, Wing Huen 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
105 47393 B Wu, Kai Yee 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT

106 49634 B Yau, Hoi Ching 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
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107 47501 I1AZ Yeung, Tsz Lam Bauhinia 10 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
108 47095 B Yip, Hei Wai 9 Win Tin 1:33.87 QT
Event 18 Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM
1:24.99 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:30.94 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:31.14 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:30.95 - 1:31.14
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 48282 @IAO Chang, Hao Che 10 CrestRay 1:31.14 QT
2 50122 IAZ Chan, Tsz Yip Ryan 9 Kong Tai 1:31.14 QT
3 47155 @IAX Li, Chun Hei 10 SuperStar Sports 1:31.14 QT
4 47154 @IAX Li, Chun Yin 10 SuperStar Sports 1:31.14 QT
5 47152 B Tsui, Yim Chyun 9 SuperStar Sports 1:31.14 QT
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Event 18

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

46861 B
48561 1AZ
46536 B
48169 B
48499 IAZ
46204 IAZ
46537 1AZ
49275 B
48803 B
46613 #IAZ
49867 IAZ
48212 1AZ
48192 B
47917 #1AZ
46622 B
47140 #B
46137 IAZ
48705 @P
46438 #B
47415 1AZ
48708 @IAX
47416 IAZ
49454 1AZ
43510P
46532 1AZ
45844 #1AZ
46625 #B
50167 IAZ
50020 IAZ
45867 B
43889 IAZ
46098 IAZ
50164 IAZ
50125 IAZ
49906 IAZ
47849 IAZ
47991 IAZ
48785 @P
44966 IAZ
49730 IAZ
45890 #B
45993 1AZ
48073 IAZ
49250 1AZ
41193 IAZ
46008 IAZ
49320 IAZ
48670 IAZ
41029 B
44968 #B
44736 1AZ
48815 IAZ
46006 B
44829 IAZ
48669 IAZ
43667 B

... (Boys9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Yip, Pak Hei

Wong, Tsz Fung

Chan, Tsz Yeung Ravis
Lam, Dong Lok Daniel
Lee, Jun Ming

Ng, Yi Fung

Tsang, Yi Lok

She, Quentin

Wong, Cheuk Yin

Chan, Chee Mon Kieran
Chan, Zachary Winston
Sum, Brayden

Chan, Carlos

Cheung, Tin Nam
Chung, Sze Kit

Han, Pak Hei

Lam, Pui Kei

Liu, Jack Dahua

Ng, Bosco

Ruan, Lok Ngai

Wong, Kwan Yu William
Yip, Wing Hang

Zhao, Kai

[iang, King Yu

Wan, Iron

Yu, Yau Kan

Chiu, Yu Hei Ryan
Chan, Sanuel Victor
Cheng, Cheuk Ki Alfonso
Lee, Yee Lok

Leung, Ho Ting

Leung, Sau Him Anson
Ma, Hoi Yin

0'Hoy, [aeden

Shen, Hei Pui Jason
Hui, Kiu Chi Max

Wat, Chun Him

Chen, James Timothy
Kwok, Long Yin Elden
Chan, Wang Yat Norris
Cheung, Ho San Zayden
Au Yeung, Blake

Chau, Chun Lok
Cheung, Tin Yu

Chow, Chun Hong Lucas
Kong, Chun Ngai Kirin
Kwai, Lok Fung Jerry
Law, Pui Hin

Leong, Yat Kiu

Li, Lok Chi Adrian

Li, Shing Pan

Lo, Chong Tong

Mak, Chi Yiu Alvin
Mak, Long Kiu

Ngai, Ting Yan Aiden
So, Cheuk Tik Chester
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10 Compass

10 Hoi Ngai

9 New Wave

9 New Wave
10 New Wave

9 New Wave

9 New Wave
10 Tuen Mun S.T.
10 Tuen Mun S.T.
10 Winner

9 Winner

10 Winner

9 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

9 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

9 Chi Pui

9 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

9 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

10 Chi Pui

10 CYM

10 Dali Swimming Club
10 Dali Swimming Club
10 Delta

10 Dik Wing

10 Dik Wing

10 Dik Wing

10 Dik Wing

10 Dik Wing

9 Dik Wing

9 Dik Wing

9 Dik Wing

10 Flying Fish
10 Flying Fish
10 Island Stingrays
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62 47217 1AZ Tang, Tsun Yat Adrien 9 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
63 49343 1AZ Tang, Tsz Yeung Ray 9 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
64 46292 1AZ Wei, Shi Zhuo 10 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
65 48767 IAZ Wong, Ching Ho 9 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
66 49532 1AZ Wong, Chun Him Angus 10 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
67 45955 [IAZ Wong, Chun Hin Astin 9 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
68 45994 1AZ Wong, Hayden 10 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
69 45954 1AZ Wong, Long Hin Loran 10 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
70 47301 1AZ Yiu, Ching Hin 9 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
71 48196 IAZ Yu, Ching Nam Alvis 10 Hoi Tin 1:31.14 QT
72 48247 1AZ Chen, Pak Kwan 9 Hilltop 1:31.14 QT
73 48359 IAZ Chu, Michael Hang Lap 9 Happy Valley 1:31.14 QT
74 46777 B Lee, Cheuk Fung 10 Happy Valley 1:31.14 QT

75 47313 1AZ Wong, Choi Wang 10 Happy Valley 1:31.14 QT
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Event 18 .. (Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)
76 43080 B Fung, Tin Lok Jesse 10 Juan Hua Club 1:31.14 QT
77 46190 IAZ Chong, Ka Lok 10 Kowloon City 1:31.14 QT
78 46668 #B Mak, Chun Kit 9 Kowloon City 1:31.14 QT
79 47364 1AZ Chan, Yu Hong 10 Keung Sung 1:31.14 QT
80 45299 IAZ Chu, Sheung Yin 10 Keung Sung 1:31.14 QT
81 47359 1AZ Lui, Chi Wo 10 Keung Sung 1:31.14 QT
82 43017 1AZ Cheng, Chi Yuk 10 Kwan Hung 1:31.14 QT
83 46171 1AZ Wong, Man Chun 10 Kwan Hung 1:31.14 QT
84 48266 B Chan, [an 9 Kwun Tong 1:31.14 QT
85 457218 So, Chung Tin 10 Kwun Tong 1:31.14 QT
86 49660 B Wong, Tin Yeung Sunny 10 Kwun Tong 1:31.14 QT
87 50063 IAZ Cheng, Ming Ho 9 LRC 1:31.14 QT
88 45610 @IAO Tse, Augustus Raphael 10 LRC 1:31.14 QT
89 47449 1AZ Chan, Lok Hei 9 Lai Wa 1:31.14 QT
90 47454 1AZ Lai, Chung Chak 9 Lai Wa 1:31.14 QT
91 47203 1AZ Li, Wai Lung Wesley 10 Penguin 1:31.14 QT
92 46113 B Green, Joshua Nagi Ross 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
93 47105 @P Lee, Hayward 9 South China 1:31.14 QT
94 50101 IAZ Pun, Sing Tin 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
95 46794 1AZ Sham, Kaspar 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
96 49694 B Sun, Jasper Pak Hei 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
97 46524 1AZ Tse, Ching Wai Javan 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
98 46843 #B Watanabe, Halunobu 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
99 45465 P Wenn, Isaac Samuel 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
100 49798 1AZ Wong, Kar Kin Kayden 9 South China 1:31.14 QT
101 43808 IAZ Wong, Kin Hang 10 South China 1:31.14 QT
102 46787 IAZ Lee, Yin Pok 10 Sword Fish Club 1:31.14 QT
103 49129 #IAZ Mok, Joon Suk 10 Sword Fish Club 1:31.14 QT
104 45661 Tsang, Ho Chun 10 Sword Fish Club 1:31.14 QT
105 45554 1AZ Chan, Lok Sum 10 Sea Lion 1:31.14 QT
106 47596 B Ng, Ka Po 10 Sea Lion 1:31.14 QT
107 49854 1AZ Yip, Shu Fai 10 Sea Lion 1:31.14 QT
108 49402 IAZN Yip, Wun Shing 10 Sha Mei 318 1:31.14 QT
109 47521 1AZ Fok, Yat Yin Ian 10 Satellite 1:31.14 QT
110 48567 IAZN Hu, Jiangzhi 10 Satellite 1:31.14 QT
111 47733 @IAX Fong, Chung Hoi 10 Tolo Harbour 1:31.14 QT
112 46821 1AZ Chan, Pak Hei 10 Tai Po 1:31.14 QT
113 48167 B Cheung, Tsz Hin 10 Tai Po 1:31.14 QT
114 48575 IAZ Lam, Yu Ming Marcus 9 Tai Po 1:31.14 QT
115 46359 B Cheung, Yat Shun 9 White Dolphin 1:31.14 QT
116 50175 @P Lam, Kin Yu 10 White Dolphin 1:31.14 QT
117 49836 IAZ Li, Paul 10 White Dolphin 1:31.14 QT
118 48654 1AZ Lok, Ao Cheng 10 White Dolphin 1:31.14 QT
119 46020 1AZ Chan, Cheuk Lun 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
120 43756 B Chan, Curtis 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
121 46225 B Chan, Pak Sum 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
122 46025 B Chan, Yu Hong 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
123 46226 B Chan, Yu Pak 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
124 44646 @IAX Cheng, Chi Shing 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
125 46365 B Cheung, Sui Long 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
126 45416 B Chiu, Pak To 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
127 42003 B Cho, Yat Long 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
128 48687 B Kan, Yat Long 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
129 46100 B Kao, Tsung Chak 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
130 48153 B Ko, Hoi Lam Aiden 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
131 47374 1AZ Kwan, Chi Yui Clement 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
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132 46445 B Kwong, Yin Haitham 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
133 46029 IAZ Lai, Shing Ho 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
134 48362 B Lam, Brantley Hong Ting 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
135 39532B Lam, Ho Lam 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
136 46659 B Lee, Hiu Fung Ruki 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
137 46660 B Lee, Hoi [in 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
138 46371 1AZ Lee, Shiu Hin 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
139 48834 B Leung, Jacob 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
140 45934 B Lo, Hoi Chuen 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
141 47878 1AZ Mak, Ching Kiu 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
142 46669 B Mok, Hei Yeung Hector 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
143 44389 B Siu, Hiu Long 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
144 46481 B Siu, Tsz Chun Zachary 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT

145 49092 B Sou, Yui Him 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
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Event 18 .. (Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)
146 49755 1AZ Tsang, Hing Lai 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
147 47883 B Wan, Chun Man 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
148 49625 B Wang, Minghan 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
149 48542 B Wang, Wallace 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
150 47888 IAZN Wong, Chun Huen 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
151 43561 P Wong, Chun Lok [ake 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
152 43557 P Wong, Pak Him 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
153 44196 B Wong, Sze Kwan Quintus 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
154 46453 1AZ Xu, Yuk Kit 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
155 46199 IAZ Yeung, Pak Long Phoenix 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
156 42050 B Yu, Kung Yi 10 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
157 46046 B Yuen, Ching Ho Adrian 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
158 44099 B Zhou, Mak Yeung Louis 9 Win Tin 1:31.14 QT
Event 19 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
1:18.40 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:23.86 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:26.85 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:23.87 - 1:26.85
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 50121 IAZ Chan, Wing Chin 11 Kong Tai 1:26.85 QT
2 49105 IAZ Chan, Hoi Ying 12 RippleFly Swim Ltd 1:26.85 QT
3 47577 @ICX Lin, Kunyi 12 Esf 1:26.85 QT
4 47696 IAFZ Warwick, Christina Summer 12 Esf 1:26.85 QT
5 45035 B Sit, Ka Ki 12 North District 1:26.85 QT
6 42533 B Chan, Pui Ching 12 New Wave 1:26.85 QT
7 41842 B Lam, Sze Leong 12 New Wave 1:26.85 QT
8 49341 1AZ Chen, Jiayu 12 Tuen Mun 1:26.85 QT
9 49023 1AZ Tse, Bo Ying Angelina 12 Winner 1:26.85 QT
10 44271 1AZ Wong, Claire 11 Winner 1:26.85 QT
11 42964 IAZ Mou, Wing Kiu 12 Candy Row 1:26.85 QT
12 40768 1AZ Fung, Hoi Lui 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:26.85 QT
13 46067 #IAZ Hung, Yi Suen 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:26.85 QT
14 44902 IAZ Tong, Wing Yau 11 Dali Swimming Club 1:26.85 QT
15 45558 1AZ Wan, Pisces 11 Dali Swimming Club 1:26.85 QT
16 42437 1AZ Chong, Hin Ki 11 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
17 49335 IAZ Chow, Tsz Ching 11 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
18 38000B Mak, Eugenie 12 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
19 46793 1AZ Oram, Amelia Xiao Tong 12 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
20 41156 IAZ Wu, Paak Kei Abby 12 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
21 45870 IAZ Yiu, Tsz Ki Alicia 11 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
22 45869 IAZ Yiu, Tsz Lam Zanna 11 Dik Wing 1:26.85 QT
23 47337 @P Blackstone, Isabelle Sun 11 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
24 39484 IAZ Ho, Taylor Lei 12 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
25 47077 1AZ Lah, Wing Sum Charlotte 12 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
26 48784 IAZ Lee, Jisu 12 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
27 47220 @ICO Lovelin, Lucille Elizabeth 12 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
28 46383 @P Zhang, Hanna 11 Island Stingrays 1:26.85 QT
29 41041 1AZ Chan, Sheung Oi 12 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
30 40872 1AZ Chan, Wing Yan Abigail 12 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
31 40306 IAZ Chi, Yi Lam 12 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
32 42837 I1AZ Kan, Hong Wing Amelia 11 Jockey Club 1:26.85 QT
33 43035 IAZ Tham, Marina Pui Wai 12 TJockey Club 1:26.85 QT
34 45633 IAZ Chan, Cheuk Lam 12 Marlins 1:26.85 QT
35 47797 B Tang, Hei Man 11 Marlins 1:26.85 QT

36 46968 B Wong, Tsz Yiu 12 Marlins 1:26.85 QT
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37 45473 #IAZ Lam, Kit Lui 12 HK Sportworld 1:26.85 QT
38 42463 B Ackber, Bertha 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
39 46816 #IAZ Chan, Tsz Yu Ashley 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
40 45959 B Chow, Tsz Kiu 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
41 47119 1AZ Choy, Yan Nam 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
42 38413 B Fung, Kit Ying 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
43 46587 IAZ Fung, Tsz Ying 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
44 44859 B Gu, Xinyue Amy 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
45 43329 1AZ Ho, Hei Tung 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
46 38528 B Lam, Tsz Ying 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
47 46989 IAZ Lam, Yuen Yin 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
48 44789 1AZ Ngai, Hui Yuen Katie 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
49 44229 B Tsang, Lok Sum Tiana 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT

50 42893 1AZ Tse, Lok Lam 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
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Event 19 .. (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
51 40761B Wong, Jayne Tsz Yin 12 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
52 46771 B Yip, Wan Yau Cadence 11 Hoi Tin 1:26.85 QT
53 49525 B Lau, Eith 11 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
54 44554 B Lee, Wing Sze 12 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
55 46184 1AZ Ng, Yui Yin 12 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
56 43580 P Shum, Eleanor Pak Yiu 12 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
57 46778 1AZ Yeung, Jina Hoi-ching 12 Happy Valley 1:26.85 QT
58 45571 B Chan, Hei Ching 11 Keung Sung 1:26.85 QT
59 44351 P Huang, Zhiqi 12 Keung Sung 1:26.85 QT
60 43012 B Wong, Hiu Ching 11 Kwan Hung 1:26.85 QT
61 43796 B Leung, Wing Sum Tiffany 12 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
62 46002 B Lo, Jing Anson 11 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
63 43793 B Poon, Ka Yi 11 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
64 43894 1AZ Tang, Hiu Yuet 11 Kwun Tong 1:26.85 QT
65 43452 1AZ Yam, Hazel 12 Long Fame 1:26.85 QT
66 49349 B Jangbarwala, Yasmeen Yusuf 11 LRC 1:26.85 QT
67 37135 #B Li, Yan Wing Allison 12 LRC 1:26.85 QT
68 47458 P Mckenzie, Amaya 12 LRC 1:26.85 QT
69 46253 @P Lutz, Gabriella Chelsea 11 Lai Wa 1:26.85 QT
70 46429 1AZ Lam, Wan Yu 12 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
71 49301 IAZ Lee, Ngoi Cing Cherette 11 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
72 43732 B On, Hui Ching 12 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
73 46983 IAZ Wong, Abigail Yuk Huen 12 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
74 43294 #B Wong, Tsz Huen 12 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
75 44853 #IAZ Yeung, Gabrielle 12 Pacific 1:26.85 QT
76 49668 @P Cavazzuti Fung, Sofia Camila 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
77 40117 I1AZ Chan, Kalila 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
78 42046 IAZ Chan, Sze Wing Nicole 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
79 45468 [IAX Cheng, Wai Nga Olivia 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
80 42127 1AZ Chong, Seu Kiu 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
81 44486 1AZ Cohen, Riley Naia 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
82 43464 P Colin-Jones, Ava Elisabeth 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
83 47579 @P Furuta, Lia 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
84 43805 P Grabowski, Athena Elizabeth 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
85 46560 IAZ Lai, Kianna Chiu Yin 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
86 47272 1AZ Man, Harmony Valentina 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
87 47476 B Shah, Kiana 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
88 48652 @IA Taheny, Marilyn 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
89 46345 @P Tan, Adele Ying Hua 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
90 43885 B Un, Ruby 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
91 44979 @P Wannenmacher, Charlene Xin- 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
92 49550 P Wong, Sophia Grace 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
93 47079 P Wuy, Oi Lam Olivia 11 South China 1:26.85 QT
94 48905 IAZ Yau, Lok Kay Leanne 12 South China 1:26.85 QT
95 45479 B Lee, Tsam Yui 12 Sword Fish Club 1:26.85 QT
96 41875 IAZ Li, Hei Man 12 Sword Fish Club 1:26.85 QT
97 45683 B Tang, Zi Han 12 Sword Fish Club 1:26.85 QT
98 40519 B Keong, Hiu Tung 12 Sea Green 1:26.85 QT
99 47754 1AZ Lam, Lok Tung 12 Sea Green 1:26.85 QT
100 41421 1AZ Leung, Wing Tung 12 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
101 46264 1AZ Wan, Siu Yau 12 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
102 41420B Wong, Ka Ying 12 Sea Lion 1:26.85 QT
103 45517 IAZ Kan, Lok Sze 12 Sha Mei 318 1:26.85 QT
104 47736 B Cheung, Wing Yin 12 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
105 48360 #B Ko, Kiu 12 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
106 47721B Lam, Man Sai 11 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
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107 49766 IAZ Lee, Tsz Yiu 12 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
108 47742 B Xiao, Shi Ying Saretta 11 Tolo Harbour 1:26.85 QT
109 46822 1AZ Chan, Wui Ching 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
110 38523 #B Hirose, Ryu Ka 12 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
111 38055 B Ho, Tsz Tung 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
112 47817 1AZ Lau, Nga Lok 12 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
113 44447 1AZ Lee, Yui Hei 12 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
114 42528 1AZ Leung, Wing Kiu 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
115 46207 1AZ Mak, Yi Ching 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
116 40950 B Sum, Yi Lok 11 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
117 40949 B Sum, Yi Man 11 TaiPo 1:26.85 QT
118 43269 1AZ Ting, Yau 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
119 40953 B Tsang, Yuet Tung 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT

120 49460 @IM Xie, Yuqging 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
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Event 19 .. (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
121 47814 1AZ Yeung, Tung Ngai 12 Tai Po 1:26.85 QT
122 45628 1AZ Chan, Pui Ka 11 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
123 44741 #IAZ Cheng, Ho Shan 12 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
124 45971B Hsu, Wan Hei Wallis 11 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
125 43778 #IAZ Lee, Rianne 11 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
126 43175 1AZ Li, Ann 12 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
127 47504 1AZ Wong, [ia Min 12 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
128 43071 1AZ Yip, Hoi Lam 12 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
129 39706 B Yip, Tsz Laam 12 White Dolphin 1:26.85 QT
130 47484 1AZ Bao, Sum Yi Lucinda 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
131 36944 B Chan, Yi Lok 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
132 464418B Chan, Yin Ting 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
133 47367 1AZ Chan, Yuen Kiu 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
134 42880 1AZ Cheng, Lok Ching 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
135 39519B Cheng, Ngo Ching Rochelle 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
136 46651 B Choi, Wing Ching 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
137 44063 B Fong, Siu Ching 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
138 47487 @1 [iang, Zitong 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
139 44378 B Jim, Juliette 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
140 39789 B Kwok, Yan Yuet Gemma 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
141 44562 B Lau, Kaylie 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
142 42048 IAZ Lee, Cynthia Shin Kiu 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
143 39531B Lee, Hoi Lam 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
144 46370 B Lee, Lut Lam 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
145 44073 B Li, Jingyan Emily 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
146 39213 B Li, Yeuk Lam 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
147 48692 IAZ Luk, Man Yan 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
148 46230 B Mak, Chi Ching 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
149 44921 #IAZ Ng, Hong Yu Nadia 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
150 48991 B Ng, Yu Nok 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
151 40798 B Tse, Man Wai 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
152 49989 B Wu, Yi Ying 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
153 43137 1AZ Yiu, Sum Yin 12 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
154 48540 B Zhou, Florence 11 Win Tin 1:26.85 QT
Event 20 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
1:16.46 D1 D1 Qualifying Time
1:19.95 D2 D2 Qualifying Time
1:20.39 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 1:19.96 - 1:20.39
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 44175 B Wong, Shing Hei 12 Crest Ray 1:20.39 QT
2 43498 P Tang, Tsz Yeung 12 SuperStar Sports 1:20.39 QT
3 43257 B Yau, Lik Hang 12 SuperStar Sports 1:20.39 QT
4 48448 B Choi, Ming Kang 11 Compass 1:20.39 QT
5 43401 1AZ Choi, Chin Kiu 12 Hoi Ngai 1:20.39 QT
6 46435 B Chong, Cheuk Yin 11 New Wave 1:20.39 QT
7 43245 B Wong, Pak Dick 12 Tuen Mun 1:20.39 QT
8 41520 1AZ Chuy, Chit Ting 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
9 44146 B Gao, William 12 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
10 42625 #B He, Yu Hao 12 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
11 45875 B Ho, Pak Hang Kayden 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
12 50162 IAZ Kim, Yo Hann 12 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
13 42530 #P Kwok, Wing Hin Raymond 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
14 44141 @IAX Lam, Hei Yin Keniji 12 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT

15 43427 1AZ Lam, Kayden 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT



HKGSA Swimming Pool - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 15:07 PM 17/Mar/2023 Page 60
2022-23 Div.3 Age Group LC Swimming P3 - 18/Mar/2023

Psych Sheet
16 44745B Li, Ching Yin 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
17 44143 B Liu, Shing Yik 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
18 42955 #B Ma, Ho Hin 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
19 42281 #IAZ Tsang, Lok Him Casper 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
20 48707 @IAX Wong, Kwan Ngai J[ohnny 11 Chi Pui 1:20.39 QT
21 45647 Tsui, Kaniel Hong Yin 11 Candy Row 1:20.39 QT
22 43454 1AZ Chung, Hanson Chak Yu 12 Current Club Ltd 1:20.39 QT
23 46800 @IAO Leung, Jeongwoo 12 Current Club Ltd 1:20.39 QT
24 37222 #B Fung, Wing Tin 12 CYM 1:20.39 QT
25 46411 1AZ Ma, Cheuk Lam 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:20.39 QT
26 48642 @IAX Ng, Ping Hei 12 Dali Swimming Club 1:20.39 QT
27 46413 1AZ Tse, Kai Ching 11 Dali Swimming Club 1:20.39 QT
28 46412 1AZ Tse, Kai Lok 11 Dali Swimming Club 1:20.39 QT
29 49177 #1AZ Cheng, Lok Hei 11 Dik Wing 1:20.39 QT
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Event 20 .. (Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
30 43164 B Lee, Pak Kiu 12 Dik Wing 1:20.39 QT
31 39525 B Mak, Pak To 12 Dik Wing 1:20.39 QT
32 41030 IAZ Tsang, Tsz Lok 11 Dik Wing 1:20.39 QT
33 46087 IAZ Wangdue, Gaya Norbu Wogma 11 Dik Wing 1:20.39 QT
34 45914 B Ip, Long Ki 12 Flying Dragon 1:20.39 QT
35 43651 P Chew, Cheuk Him Chester 12 Flying Fish 1:20.39 QT
36 48080 IAZ Tang, Holten James 11 Flying Fish 1:20.39 QT
37 46313 @P Chow, Brayden Chester 12 Island Stingrays 1:20.39 QT
38 46500 #IAZ Kwok, Tyler 12 Island Stingrays 1:20.39 QT
39 47343 @IAO Lee, Sean Tae Kyu 12 Island Stingrays 1:20.39 QT
40 47273 #IAZ Chong, Jay Alexander 12 Jockey Club 1:20.39 QT
41 45722 1AZ Wong, Cheng Ho 12 Jockey Club 1:20.39 QT
42 43281 #IAZ Chan, Chak Alfred 12 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
43 44675 #B Cheung, Cheuk Hei 12 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
44 46245 B Dai, Ho Cheung 12 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
45 42448 B Lee, Man Hei 12 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
46 45474 #B Shek, Tsz Hang Jason 12 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
47 45472 B Yeung, Tsz Ho 11 HK Sportworld 1:20.39 QT
48 45896 1AZ Chan, Jay Ralph 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
49 44739 1AZ Chan, Yeuk Ting 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
50 38403 B Chan, Yui Hei Mason 12 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
51 40879 IAZ Chen, Zheng Xuan Jason 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
52 48195 IAZ Cheng, Ethan Chi Long 11 HoiTin 1:20.39 QT
53 44230 B Chung, Ho Ching 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
54 38408 B Chung, Tin Long 12 HoiTin 1:20.39 QT
55 42508 1AZ Lam, Chun Ting 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
56 39041 1AZ Lam, Lok Sum 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
57 36811 B Lau, Hong Nam 12 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
58 48072 IAZ2 Leung, Cheuk Hin Marcus 11 HoiTin 1:20.39 QT
59 44353 1AZ Leung, Cheuk Hong 12 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
60 46460 @P Liu, Pak Hei 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
61 42303 B Mi, Chun Ho 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
62 41519B Mo, Hong Pok Ayden 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
63 46770 IAZ Tai, Hei Loi 11 HoiTin 1:20.39 QT
64 46991 B Tang, Tsz Long Ron 11 Hoi Tin 1:20.39 QT
65 46076 1AZ liang, Jingcheng Gordon 12 Happy Valley 1:20.39 QT
66 42517 B Poon, Lai Man 12 Happy Valley 1:20.39 QT
67 39425 B Tang, Tsz Hei 12 Juan Hua Club 1:20.39 QT
68 45301 B Chung, Chi Him 12 Keung Sung 1:20.39 QT
69 47106 B Tang, Giles James 12 Keung Sung 1:20.39 QT
70 47103 B Wong, Ping Wai 12 Keung Sung 1:20.39 QT
71 46170 IAZ Dai, Cho Tsun 12 Kwan Hung 1:20.39 QT
72 49215 1AZ Kuang, Siu Ming John 12 Kwan Hung 1:20.39 QT
73 46410 I1AZ Lee, Chun Yu Max 11 Kwan Hung 1:20.39 QT
74 46273 1AZ Wai, Chun Ting 12 Kwun Tong 1:20.39 QT
75 46051 IAZ Chan, Yat Long 12 LaiWa 1:20.39 QT
76 40780 #IAZ Chen, Yat Kai 12 LaiWa 1:20.39 QT
77 44377 #B Ip, Shing Yau 11 LaiWa 1:20.39 QT
78 47980 B Jin, Yu Tong 11 Lai Wa 1:20.39 QT
79 47442 1AZ Lam, Hiu Fung 11 LaiWa 1:20.39 QT
80 47456 B Li, Shing Chun 11 LaiWa 1:20.39 QT
81 42699 1AZ Chan, Ching Long 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
82 38225B Chau, Chun Ting 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
83 39248 B Chow, Yik Shun 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
84 44927 B Hui, Yau Wing 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
85 43610 IAZ Lam, Max [aden 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
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86 46471 1AZ Lam, Tsz On 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
87 45760 1AZ Lau, Wing Yuen Kobe 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
88 43875 #IAZ Vaid, Devat Ashok 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
89 43609 P Wuy, Lok Kan 12 Pacific 1:20.39 QT
90 46348 @P Bostam, Jonathan 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
91 47480 B Chai, Brady Rei 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
92 40123 I1AZ Chan, Chun Kwan Aidan 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
93 47274 B Cheang, Horace 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
94 49695 @"1CO Chiu, Nicolas Sebastian 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
95 47578 @P Ducroquet, Noah 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
96 43990 P Harrison, Connor Joshua 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
97 44487 IAZN Harward, Maxim William Patr: 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
98 40122 B Kor, Pak Yin 11 South China 1:20.39 QT

99 44986 IAZ Lai, Joseph 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
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Event 20 .. (Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)

100 50055 IAZ Liem, Ryan Tiger 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
101 47352 @P Malviva, Kiran William 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
102 45740 B Shigehisa, Joe 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
103 45902 IAZ Tong, Shing Hei Ethan 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
104 46523 1AZ Tse, Ching Long Deron 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
105 45560 IAZ Tseung, Sin Hang 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
106 48906 IAZ Wai, Aidan Kwan Hon 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
107 44456 1AZ Wiijono, Colin 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
108 46631 1AZ Wong, King Yin Isaac 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
109 40111B Wong, Yik Man Mike 11 South China 1:20.39 QT
110 46520 @P Zhu, Yangyue 12 South China 1:20.39 QT
111 45660 Tsang, Ho Long 12 Sword Fish Club 1:20.39 QT
112 35258 B Cheung, Man Ho 12 SeaLion 1:20.39 QT
113 46139 @IAX Yeung, Sze Wai 11 Sea Lion 1:20.39 QT
114 43140 B Yung, Tsz Kit 12 Sea Lion 1:20.39 QT
115 43139 B Yung, Tsz Ming 12 SeaLion 1:20.39 QT
116 38415 B Law, Chung Hei 11 Sha Mei 318 1:20.39 QT
117 50098 I1AZ Cheng, Cheuk Kiu 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
118 47739 1AZ Cheng, Siu Hong 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
119 49150 B Chim, Chung Hang 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
120 49149 IAX Choi, Chung Hin 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
121 42547 #IAX Chow, Ho Yin 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
122 48363 #B Ko, Shun Aidan 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
123 47723 1AZ Kwan, Lik Fong 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
124 49148 JAX Lee, Ho Ting 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
125 47720 1AZ Liu, Zi Qiao Jonathan 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
126 47738 1AZ Lui, Kwan Hei 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
127 44693 B Ma, Pan Kwan 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
128 477318 Ting, Tsz Kan 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
129 50099 B Tsz, Wing Kai 11 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
130 45493 B Yau, Yuet Sang 12 Tolo Harbour 1:20.39 QT
131 46193 #B Chan, Tsz Long Veslie 11 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
132 43272 B Chen, Ka Fung 12 TaiPo 1:20.39 QT
133 44794 B Fan, Cheuk Yiu 12 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
134 46610 Huang, Peilun 12 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
135 42318 IAZN Lam, Marcus 12 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
136 45225 1AZ Leung, Evan Kam Yin 11 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
137 45638 #IAZ Wong, Edison 12 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
138 49674 1AZ Wong, Nok Yin 12 TaiPo 1:20.39 QT
139 45152 B Wong, Yat Long 12 Tai Po 1:20.39 QT
140 46206 IAZ Yim, Ki Chun Eddie 11 TaiPo 1:20.39 QT
141 43068 IAZ Lee, Rodman 11 White Dolphin 1:20.39 QT
142 39053 1AZ Ma, Hoi Fan 12 White Dolphin 1:20.39 QT
143 48974 1AZ Wong, Vincent 12 White Dolphin 1:20.39 QT
144 40682 IAZ Yeung, Yu Sin 12 White Dolphin 1:20.39 QT
145 43563 P Chan, Ching Kiu 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
146 40076 B Chan, Ho Him Dickson 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
147 46646 1AZ Chan, Tsz Long 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
148 41206 B Chan, Wei Him 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
149 43546 P Chen, Wing Yau 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
150 44897 B Cheng, Hei Yeung 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
151 42051B Chung, Jose Tian Lang 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
152 46656 B Ki, Pui Him 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
153 45262 B Kwan, Man Nok 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
154 44561 B Lai, Yan Lok Sherlock 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT

155 45265 B Lee, Pui Him 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
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156 38377 B Leung, Hei Kiu Aidan 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
157 47492 B Lo, Cheuk Nam 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
158 49754 1AZ Ng, Chi Him Archie 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
159 44885 B Shum, Yu Kiu 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
160 49753 1AZ Tang, Hei Chit 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
161 43160 B Tsoi, Gu Man 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
162 42656 B Wang, Chun Hoi Jayden 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
163 44085 @P Wang, Kingsley Peter 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
164 37634 B Wong, Cheuk Him 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
165 41223 B Wong, Long Ching 12 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
166 41225B Yen, Ka Hang 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
167 41236 B Yeung, Ho Yin 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
168 48157 B Yiu, Chi Him 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT

169 49094 B Zheng, Tianyi 11 Win Tin 1:20.39 QT
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Event 20 .. (Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
170 45110 1AZ Fung, Wang Yat 12 Yuen Long Life S 1:20.39 QT
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